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ACTG F001A01W 20001 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Drake HYBRID
ACTG F001A02W 20484 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Seyedin HYBRID
ACTG F001A03W 20002 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Seyedin HYBRID
ACTG F001A04W 20003 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Seyedin HYBRID
ACTG F001A05W 20248 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Seyedin HYBRID
ACTG F001A06W 20293 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Drake HYBRID
ACTG F001A07W 20840 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Mayer HYBRID
ACTG F001A08 21583 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I MW 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3201 FH 5 Torretto RESIDENCE
ACTG F001B01W 20373 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Drake HYBRID
ACTG F001B02W 20197 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Drake HYBRID
ACTG F001B03W 20403 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Wang-Nava HYBRID
ACTG F001B04W 20510 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Wang-Nava HYBRID
ACTG F001C01W 20004 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Benson HYBRID
ACTG F001C02W 20217 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Benson HYBRID
ACTG F051A01W 20539 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Ardizzone DISTANCE
ACTG F051A02W 20540 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Butler DISTANCE
ACTG F052.01W 20268 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Bullock DISTANCE
ACTG F053.01W 20269 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Fakoor DISTANCE
ACTG F053.02W 20518 FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Bullock DISTANCE
ACTG F054.01W 20962 ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Ardizzone DISTANCE
ACTG F058.01W 20179 AUDITING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Bowman DISTANCE
ACTG F058.02W 20374 AUDITING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Bowman DISTANCE
ACTG F059.01W 20219 FRAUD EXAMINATION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Mayer DISTANCE
ACTG F059.02W 20387 FRAUD EXAMINATION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Ponleithner DISTANCE
ACTG F060.01W 20005 ACCOUNTING FOR SMALL BUSINESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Ghodrat DISTANCE
ACTG F060.02W 20266 ACCOUNTING FOR SMALL BUSINESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Ghodrat DISTANCE
ACTG F064A01W 20375 COMPUTERIZED ACTG PRAC:QUICKBOTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Gopal DISTANCE
ACTG F064A02W 20376 COMPUTERIZED ACTG PRAC:QUICKBOTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Gopal DISTANCE
ACTG F064B01W 20377 COMPUTERIZD ACTG PRAC:EXCELTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Glass DISTANCE
ACTG F064B02W 20378 COMPUTERIZD ACTG PRAC:EXCELTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Glass DISTANCE
ACTG F065.01W 20006 PAYROLL/BUSINESS TAX ACCOUNTINTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Negrete DISTANCE
ACTG F065.02W 20218 PAYROLL/BUSINESS TAX ACCOUNTINTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Negrete DISTANCE
ACTG F066.01W 20007 COST ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Fakoor DISTANCE
ACTG F067.01W 20303 TAX ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Van Hulsen DISTANCE
ACTG F067.02W 20008 TAX ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Novikov DISTANCE
ACTG F068A01W 20537 ADVANCED TAX ACCOUNTING ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Novikov DISTANCE
ACTG F070R01 20330 INDEPENDENT STUDY ACCOUNTINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
ACTG F071R01 20488 INDEPENDENT STUDY ACCOUNTINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
ACTG F072R01 20489 INDEPENDENT STUDY ACCOUNTINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
ACTG F073R01 20490 INDEPENDENT STUDY ACCOUNTINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE
ACTG F075.01W 20180 ACCTG GOVN/NOT PROFIT TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lui DISTANCE
ACTG F075.02W 20304 ACCTG GOVN/NOT PROFIT TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lui DISTANCE
ACTG F076.01W 20267 ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Sturgess DISTANCE
ACTG F076.02W 20305 ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Sturgess DISTANCE
ACTG F076.03W 20379 ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Van Hulsen DISTANCE
ACTG F076.04W 20538 ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Mendizabal DISTANCE
ACTG F076.05W 20583 ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Ponleithner DISTANCE
ACTG F076.06W 21335 ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING TBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Mendizabal DISTANCE

AHS F050A04W 20313 INTRO ALLIED HEALTH PROGRAMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Hanning DISTANCE
AHS F050A05W 20783 INTRO ALLIED HEALTH PROGRAMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Su DISTANCE
AHS F050A07W 20760 INTRO ALLIED HEALTH PROGRAMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 1.5 Villanueva DISTANCE
AHS F052.01W 20686 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Murphy DISTANCE
AHS F052.02W 20687 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Murphy DISTANCE
AHS F060A01V 20577 CARDIOLOGY FOR ALLIED HEALTHT 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Hanning RESIDENCE

FACULTY: R/H/D STATUS:

Adapt Learn: Commun Based - ALCB Back to Top
COURSE: CRN: COURSE TITLE: DAYS: TIME: R/H/D STATUS:START: END: ROOM: CAMPUS:UNITS: FACULTY:

Accounting - ACTG Back to Top
COURSE: CRN: COURSE TITLE: DAYS: TIME: R/H/D STATUS:

Allied Health Sciences - AHS Back to Top
COURSE: CRN: COURSE TITLE: DAYS: TIME: START: END: ROOM:

START: END: ROOM: CAMPUS:UNITS: FACULTY:

CAMPUS:UNITS:



COVID - 19 FALL 2021 COURSE LIST

2 of 31
7/21/21

ALCB F400A01V 20864 LIP-RDNG: SIMPL CONSONANT SNDSM 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Mastman HYBRID
ALCB F400A02V 20865 LIP-RDNG: SIMPL CONSONANT SNDST 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Mastman HYBRID
ALCB F400D01V 20866 SPEECHREADING CHALLENGE T 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Mastman HYBRID
ALCB F400E01V 21797 LITERARY LIP-READING M 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Mastman HYBRID
ALCB F407Y02V 20231 SOCIAL CHANGE F 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Veronneau HYBRID
ALCB F408Y01V 21799 ART APPRECIATION M 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Rock HYBRID
ALCB F408Y02V 21800 ART APPRECIATION M 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Shintani HYBRID
ALCB F408Y03V 21214 ART APPRECIATION W 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Shintani HYBRID
ALCB F408Y04V 21304 ART APPRECIATION T 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Rock HYBRID
ALCB F408Y06V 21802 ART APPRECIATION W 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Shintani HYBRID
ALCB F408Y07V 21803 ART APPRECIATION W 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Shintani HYBRID
ALCB F409Y01V 21796 MUSIC APPRECIATION T 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Lovejoy HYBRID
ALCB F409Y09V 20724 MUSIC APPRECIATION W 12:45 PM-02:35 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Mayall HYBRID
ALCB F413Y01V 21794 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES T 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Echeverria HYBRID
ALCB F413Y02V 21798 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES Th 12:00 PM-02:10 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Rock HYBRID
ALCB F413Y03V 20240 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES T 02:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Vega HYBRID
ALCB F413Y04V 20703 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES W 10:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Henkin-Haas HYBRID
ALCB F413Y05V 20867 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES T 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Mayall HYBRID
ALCB F413Y06V 20872 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES T 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 O'Loughlin HYBRID
ALCB F413Y07V 20281 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES T 10:40 AM-12:30 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Vega HYBRID
ALCB F413Y08V 20873 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES W 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 O'Loughlin HYBRID
ALCB F413Y09V 20731 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES M 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Echeverria HYBRID
ALCB F413Y10V 20593 RELAXATION TECHNIQUES Th 08:00 AM-10:10 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Rock HYBRID
ALCB F414Y01V 21793 STRESS MANAGEMENT F 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Peterson HYBRID
ALCB F414Y03V 20590 STRESS MANAGEMENT W 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Mayall HYBRID
ALCB F414Y05V 21197 STRESS MANAGEMENT F 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 O'Loughlin HYBRID
ALCB F414Y06V 21393 STRESS MANAGEMENT W 01:45 PM-03:35 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Echeverria HYBRID
ALCB F414Y09V 20514 STRESS MANAGEMENT W 04:00 PM-05:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Rock HYBRID
ALCB F414Y10V 20515 STRESS MANAGEMENT T 01:45 PM-03:35 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Echeverria HYBRID
ALCB F421Y01V 20294 AROUND THE WORLD IN TRAVEL STUW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Veronneau HYBRID
ALCB F421Y02V 20428 AROUND THE WORLD IN TRAVEL STUT 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Veronneau HYBRID
ALCB F421Y03V 20596 AROUND THE WORLD IN TRAVEL STUF 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Peterson HYBRID
ALCB F421Y06V 20727 AROUND THE WORLD IN TRAVEL STUM 02:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Fillin HYBRID
ALCB F421Y07V 20860 AROUND THE WORLD IN TRAVEL STUF 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Fillin HYBRID
ALCB F431Y01V 20232 ANALYSIS OF CURRENT EVENTSTh 03:30 PM-05:40 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Peterson HYBRID
ALCB F431Y03V 20234 ANALYSIS OF CURRENT EVENTSF 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Peterson HYBRID
ALCB F431Y05V 20431 ANALYSIS OF CURRENT EVENTSM 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Veronneau HYBRID
ALCB F431Y06V 20859 ANALYSIS OF CURRENT EVENTSTh 11:00 AM-01:10 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Fillin HYBRID
ALCB F431Y08V 20869 ANALYSIS OF CURRENT EVENTSW 09:30 AM-11:20 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Peterson HYBRID
ALCB F451Y02V 21316 DRAWING & PAINTING T 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Rock HYBRID
ALCB F456Y01V 21313 CRAFTS Th 02:15 PM-04:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Rock HYBRID
ALCB F456Y03V 20516 CRAFTS F 01:00 PM-02:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Echeverria HYBRID
ALCB F462Y06V 20430 VERBAL EXPRESSION M 10:30 AM-12:30 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Fariss HYBRID
ALCB F462Y09V 20429 VERBAL EXPRESSION M 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Fariss HYBRID
ALCB F462Y12V 20512 VERBAL EXPRESSION M 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Fariss HYBRID
ALCB F462Y13V 20513 VERBAL EXPRESSION T 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Fariss HYBRID
ALCB F463Y02V 20505 CREATIVE WRITING W 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Henkin-Haas HYBRID
ALCB F465Y01V 21121 CREATIVE SELF EXPRESSION Th 02:40 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Frankel HYBRID
ALCB F465Y02V 21212 CREATIVE SELF EXPRESSION M 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Shintani HYBRID
ALCB F465Y03V 21795 CREATIVE SELF EXPRESSION T 02:40 PM-04:40 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Frankel HYBRID
ALCB F465Y04V 21804 CREATIVE SELF EXPRESSION M 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Croft HYBRID
ALCB F465Y05V 21213 CREATIVE SELF EXPRESSION W 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Shintani HYBRID
ALCB F465Y07V 20875 CREATIVE SELF EXPRESSION Th 12:40 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Frankel HYBRID
ALCB F465Y08V 20876 CREATIVE SELF EXPRESSION W 10:15 AM-12:05 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 0 Frankel HYBRID

ALTW F201.01V 20398 BASIC ENGL FOR STD W/LRNG DIFFTTh 01:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Kaupp HYBRID
ALTW F204.01Z 20396 COMMUNICATN SKILLS IN WORKPLCW 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Kaupp HYBRID
ALTW F204.01Z 20396 COMMUNICATN SKILLS IN WORKPLCTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Kaupp HYBRID
ALTW F217.01V 20576 INTERMED COMP APPS STD LRN DIFM 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Kaupp HYBRID
ALTW F218.01Z 20858 CRNT EVENTS FOR STD W/LRN DIFFW 01:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Kaupp HYBRID
ALTW F218.01Z 20858 CRNT EVENTS FOR STD W/LRN DIFFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Kaupp HYBRID
ALTW F230.01V 20707 INTRO TO VOCATNL MICRO-BUSINESM 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Ferrer HYBRID
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ANTH F001.01W 20181 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jenkins HYBRID
ANTH F001.02W 20009 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jenkins HYBRID
ANTH F001.03Y 21774 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROM 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1501 FH 4 Wolf HYBRID
ANTH F001.03Y 21774 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Wolf HYBRID
ANTH F001.04W 20182 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Davidson HYBRID
ANTH F001.05W 20668 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Neff HYBRID
ANTH F001.06W 20270 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Price HYBRID
ANTH F001.07W 20714 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gonzalez HYBRID
ANTH F001.08 20755 INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3101 FH 4 Connell HYBRID
ANTH F001H1HY 21775 HONORS INTRO PHYSICAL ANTHROPM 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1501 FH 4 Wolf HYBRID
ANTH F001H1HY 21775 HONORS INTRO PHYSICAL ANTHROPTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Wolf HYBRID
ANTH F001L01W 20010 PHYSICAL ANTHROPOL LAB TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Connell HYBRID
ANTH F001L02 20725 PHYSICAL ANTHROPOL LAB T 12:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3103 FH 1 Connell RESIDENCE
ANTH F001L03 20559 PHYSICAL ANTHROPOL LAB W 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3103 FH 1 Wolf RESIDENCE
ANTH F002A01W 20011 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Davidson HYBRID
ANTH F002A02Y 20012 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY Th 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3101 FH 4 Jenkins HYBRID
ANTH F002A02Y 20012 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jenkins HYBRID
ANTH F002A03W 20371 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Price HYBRID
ANTH F002A05Y 21325 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY W 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 11/1/21 12/10/21 3101 FH 4 Jenkins HYBRID
ANTH F002A05Y 21325 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jenkins HYBRID
ANTH F005.01W 20013 MAGIC, SCIENCE & RELIGIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 King HYBRID
ANTH F005.02 20216 MAGIC, SCIENCE & RELIGIONMW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3101 FH 4 Maurer RESIDENCE
ANTH F008.01W 21032 INTRO TO ARCHAEOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Connell DISTANCE
ANTH F013.01Y 21840 INTRO FORENSIC ANTHROPOLOGYTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3103 FH 4 Gonzalez HYBRID
ANTH F013.01Y 21840 INTRO FORENSIC ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gonzalez HYBRID
ANTH F013L01Y 21768 FORENSIC ANTHROPOLGY LABTh 02:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3103 FH 1 Gonzalez HYBRID
ANTH F013L01Y 21768 FORENSIC ANTHROPOLGY LABTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gonzalez HYBRID
ANTH F01HL01H 20370 HONORS PHYSICAL ANTH LABORATORT 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3101 FH 1 Wolf HYBRID
ANTH F070R01 20331 INDEPENDENT STUDY ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
ANTH F071R01 20332 INDEPENDENT STUDY ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
ANTH F072R01 20491 INDEPENDENT STUDY ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
ANTH F073R01 20492 INDEPENDENT STUDY ANTHROPOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE

ART F001.01W 20145 INTRODUCTION TO ART TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Cortez HYBRID
ART F001.01W 20145 INTRODUCTION TO ART TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Cortez HYBRID
ART F001.02W 20324 INTRODUCTION TO ART TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall HYBRID
ART F001.02W 20324 INTRODUCTION TO ART TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall HYBRID
ART F001.03W 20448 INTRODUCTION TO ART TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall HYBRID
ART F001.03W 20448 INTRODUCTION TO ART TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall HYBRID
ART F002A01W 20014 HISTORY OF ART:PRE-EARLY CHRISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall HYBRID
ART F002A01W 20014 HISTORY OF ART:PRE-EARLY CHRISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall HYBRID
ART F002B01W 20146 HISTORY WEST ART:MDL TO RENAISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall HYBRID
ART F002B01W 20146 HISTORY WEST ART:MDL TO RENAISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall HYBRID
ART F002J01W 20447 AMERICAN ART TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall DISTANCE
ART F002J01W 20447 AMERICAN ART TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Brannvall DISTANCE
ART F004A01W 20446 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes HYBRID
ART F004A01W 20446 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes HYBRID
ART F004A02Z 20634 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGTh 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
ART F004A02Z 20634 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
ART F004A02Z 20634 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
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ART F004A03W 21596 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes HYBRID
ART F004A03W 21596 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes HYBRID
ART F004A03Y 21590 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
ART F004A03Y 21590 FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWINGS 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1602 FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
ART F004B03Y 20174 INTERMEDIATE DRAWING S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1602 FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
ART F004B03Y 20174 INTERMEDIATE DRAWING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
ART F004C03Y 20175 REPRESENTATIONAL DRAWINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
ART F004C03Y 20175 REPRESENTATIONAL DRAWINGS 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1602 FH 4 Levitch HYBRID
ART F005A01W 20329 2-D FOUNDATIONS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes RESIDENCE
ART F005A01W 20329 2-D FOUNDATIONS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes RESIDENCE
ART F005A02W 21589 2-D FOUNDATIONS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cook RESIDENCE
ART F005A02W 21589 2-D FOUNDATIONS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cook RESIDENCE
ART F005B01W 20908 3-D FOUNDATIONS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F005B01W 20908 3-D FOUNDATIONS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F015A01 21588 DIGITAL PAINTING I T 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1211 FH 4 Fong RESIDENCE
ART F015A01 21588 DIGITAL PAINTING I Th 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1211 FH 4 Fong RESIDENCE
ART F020A01W 20391 COLOR I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes HYBRID
ART F020A01W 20391 COLOR I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes HYBRID
ART F020A02W 20774 COLOR I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cook HYBRID
ART F020A02W 20774 COLOR I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cook HYBRID
ART F020B02W 20406 COLOR II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cook HYBRID
ART F020B02W 20406 COLOR II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cook HYBRID
ART F045A01 20246 BEGINNING CERAMICS HANDBUILDINT 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1803 FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F045A01 20246 BEGINNING CERAMICS HANDBUILDINTh 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1803 FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F045B01 21594 BEG CERAMICS POTTER'S WHEELT 06:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1803 FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F045B01 21594 BEG CERAMICS POTTER'S WHEELTh 06:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1803 FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F045C01 21593 ADVANCED CERAMICS T 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1803 FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F045C01 21593 ADVANCED CERAMICS Th 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1803 FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F046B01 21595 POTTER'S WHEEL II T 06:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1803 FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F046B01 21595 POTTER'S WHEEL II Th 06:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1803 FH 4 Ruble RESIDENCE
ART F047A01W 21591 WATERCOLOR I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes DISTANCE
ART F047A01W 21591 WATERCOLOR I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes DISTANCE
ART F047B01W 21592 WATERCOLOR II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes DISTANCE
ART F047B01W 21592 WATERCOLOR II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gomes DISTANCE
ART F070R01 20509 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ARTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Gomes RESIDENCE

ASTR F010B01 20015 GEN ASTRONOMY:STARS, GALXIES,TTh 12:00 PM-02:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5015 FH 5 Mathews RESIDENCE
ASTR F010B02 20016 GEN ASTRONOMY:STARS, GALXIES,MW 01:00 PM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5001 FH 5 Mathews RESIDENCE
ASTR F010L01 21557 ASTRONOMY LABORATORY Th 02:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4714 FH 1 Mathews RESIDENCE
ASTR F010L02 20405 ASTRONOMY LABORATORY W 03:30 PM-06:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4714 FH 1 Mathews RESIDENCE
ASTR F070R01 20493 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ASTRONOMYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Mathews RESIDENCE
ASTR F071R01 20494 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASTRONOMYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
ASTR F072R01 20495 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASTRONOMYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
ASTR F073R01 20496 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASTRONOMYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE

ATHL F004E01 20432 INTERCOLLEGIATE FOOTBALL (MEN)MW 03:30 PM-04:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2905 FH 1 Raivio RESIDENCE
ATHL F004E02 20521 INTERCOLLEGIATE FOOTBALL (MEN)MW 03:30 PM-04:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2905 FH 1 Edwards RESIDENCE
ATHL F004F01 20297 INTRCLG FOOTBALL II (MEN)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 LWFLD FH 3 Raivio RESIDENCE
ATHL F004F02 20296 INTRCLG FOOTBALL II (MEN)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 LWFLD FH 3 Edwards RESIDENCE
ATHL F011.01 21566 INTRCLG BASKETBALL I (MEN)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 2601 FH 3 Reynoso RESIDENCE
ATHL F012.01 21647 INTRCLG BASKETBALL (WOMEN)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 2601 FH 3 Harp RESIDENCE
ATHL F021F01 20298 INTERCOLLEGIATE SOCCER II (M)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 UPFLD FH 3 Sharabi RESIDENCE
ATHL F022F01 20449 INTRCLG SOCCER II (WOMEN)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 UPFLD FH 3 Flannery RESIDENCE
ATHL F032A01 20456 PRESEASON COND SWIMMINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 2 Bissell RESIDENCE
ATHL F032C01 20612 FUNCTIONAL FITNESS SWIMMINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 1 Bissell RESIDENCE
ATHL F033F01 20299 INTERCLGT WATER POLO II (WMN)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
ATHL F044A01 20250 PRESEASON COND MEN'S TENNISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TCOURT FH 2 Macias RESIDENCE
ATHL F044C01 20252 FUNC FITNESS MEN'S TENNISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TCOURT FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
ATHL F045A01 20850 PRESEASON COND WMN'S TENNISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TCOURT FH 2 Macias RESIDENCE
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ATHL F045C01 20925 FUNCTIONL FITNESS WMN'S TENNISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TCOURT FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
ATHL F070R01 20579 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ATHLETICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE

BIOL F001A01R 20017 PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY MW 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8707 FH 6 Erickson HYBRID
BIOL F001A01R 20017 PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY TTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 6 Erickson HYBRID
BIOL F001A02R 20151 PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY MW 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8709 FH 6 Derugin HYBRID
BIOL F001A02R 20151 PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY TTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 6 Erickson HYBRID
BIOL F001A03 20265 PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY TTh 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8403 FH 6 Rouhbakhsh RESIDENCE
BIOL F001A03 20265 PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY TTh 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8707 FH 6 Rouhbakhsh RESIDENCE
BIOL F001B01 20137 FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALSMW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8403 FH 6 Schultheis RESIDENCE
BIOL F001B01 20137 FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALSMW 02:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8711 FH 6 Schultheis RESIDENCE
BIOL F001B02 21665 FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALSMW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8403 FH 6 Schultheis RESIDENCE
BIOL F001B02 21665 FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALSTTh 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8711 FH 6 Schultheis RESIDENCE
BIOL F008.01W 20018 BASIC NUTRITION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Markowitz HYBRID
BIOL F009.01Y 20019 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY T 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8402 FH 4 Schultz HYBRID
BIOL F009.01Y 20019 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Schultz HYBRID
BIOL F009L01 20365 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY LABORATOT 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5101 FH 1 Schultz RESIDENCE
BIOL F010.01Y 20736 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Poffenroth HYBRID
BIOL F010.01Y 20736 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES M 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8709 FH 5 Garcia HYBRID
BIOL F010.02Y 20737 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Poffenroth HYBRID
BIOL F010.02Y 20737 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES W 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8709 FH 5 Garcia HYBRID
BIOL F010.03Y 20194 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ko HYBRID
BIOL F010.03Y 20194 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES T 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8709 FH 5 Garcia HYBRID
BIOL F010.04Y 20366 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES Th 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8709 FH 5 Garcia HYBRID
BIOL F010.04Y 20366 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ko HYBRID
BIOL F010.05Y 20020 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Alderkamp HYBRID
BIOL F010.05Y 20020 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES T 05:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8709 FH 5 Alderkamp HYBRID
BIOL F010.06Y 20848 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES Th 05:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8709 FH 5 Alderkamp HYBRID
BIOL F010.06Y 20848 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Alderkamp HYBRID
BIOL F010.7DR 21791 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES T 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 KLS FO 5 Derugin HYBRID
BIOL F010.7DR 21791 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES Th 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FO 5 Derugin HYBRID
BIOL F010.7DR 21791 GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES F 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8709 FH 5 Derugin HYBRID
BIOL F012.01V 20148 HUMAN GENETICS TTh 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Pallesen HYBRID
BIOL F014.01 20021 HUMAN BIOLOGY MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8402 FH 5 Schultz HYBRID
BIOL F014.01 20021 HUMAN BIOLOGY M 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5106 FH 5 Schultz RESIDENCE
BIOL F014.02 20149 HUMAN BIOLOGY MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8402 FH 5 Schultz RESIDENCE
BIOL F014.02 20149 HUMAN BIOLOGY W 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5106 FH 5 Schultz RESIDENCE
BIOL F040A01Y 20022 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IT 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5106 FH 5 Schinske HYBRID
BIOL F040A01Y 20022 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Schinske HYBRID
BIOL F040A01Y 20022 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IT 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8403 FH 5 Schinske HYBRID
BIOL F040A02Y 20150 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Schinske HYBRID
BIOL F040A02Y 20150 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IT 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8403 FH 5 Schinske HYBRID
BIOL F040A02Y 20150 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IT 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5106 FH 5 Schinske HYBRID
BIOL F040A03Y 21661 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Markowitz HYBRID
BIOL F040A03Y 21661 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IMW 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8403 FH 5 Markowitz HYBRID
BIOL F040A04Y 21662 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IMW 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8403 FH 5 Markowitz HYBRID
BIOL F040A04Y 21662 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Markowitz HYBRID
BIOL F040A05Y 20832 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Golubev HYBRID
BIOL F040A05Y 20832 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IF 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5105 FH 5 Golubev HYBRID
BIOL F040A05Y 20832 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IF 12:30 PM-02:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 5 Golubev HYBRID
BIOL F040A07 21182 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IMW 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 5 Folse RESIDENCE
BIOL F040A07 21182 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IM 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5106 FH 5 Folse RESIDENCE
BIOL F040A08 20738 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IMW 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 5 Folse RESIDENCE
BIOL F040A08 20738 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IW 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5106 FH 5 Folse RESIDENCE
BIOL F040A09Y 20023 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IS 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5106 FH 5 Benton HYBRID
BIOL F040A09Y 20023 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IS 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5106 FH 5 Benton HYBRID
BIOL F040A09Y 20023 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Benton HYBRID
BIOL F040B01 20024 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IITTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8338 FH 5 Lagna RESIDENCE
BIOL F040B01 20024 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIT 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8710 FH 5 Lagna RESIDENCE
BIOL F040B02 20025 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IITTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8338 FH 5 Lagna RESIDENCE
BIOL F040B02 20025 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IITh 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8710 FH 5 Lagna RESIDENCE
BIOL F040B03 20928 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIMW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8402 FH 5 Stark RESIDENCE
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BIOL F040B03 20928 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIM 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8710 FH 5 Folse RESIDENCE
BIOL F040B04 21101 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIMW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8402 FH 5 Stark RESIDENCE
BIOL F040B04 21101 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIW 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8710 FH 5 Stark RESIDENCE
BIOL F040B05V 21663 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IITTh 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mousavi ShafaeiHYBRID
BIOL F040B05V 21663 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIT 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mousavi ShafaeiHYBRID
BIOL F040B06V 21664 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IITTh 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mousavi ShafaeiHYBRID
BIOL F040B06V 21664 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IITh 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mousavi ShafaeiHYBRID
BIOL F040C01Y 20026 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIIF 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8710 FH 5 Moody HYBRID
BIOL F040C01Y 20026 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Moody HYBRID
BIOL F040C01Y 20026 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIIF 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8402 FH 5 Moody HYBRID
BIOL F040C02Y 20152 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIIF 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8710 FH 5 Moody HYBRID
BIOL F040C02Y 20152 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIIF 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8402 FH 5 Moody HYBRID
BIOL F040C02Y 20152 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Moody HYBRID
BIOL F040C05V 21069 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIIT 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 La HYBRID
BIOL F040C05V 21069 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIITTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 La HYBRID
BIOL F040C06V 21839 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIITh 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 La HYBRID
BIOL F040C06V 21839 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IIITTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 La HYBRID
BIOL F041.01Y 20028 MICROBIOLOGY MW 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5105 FH 6 Edwards HYBRID
BIOL F041.01Y 20028 MICROBIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 6 Nekrep HYBRID
BIOL F041.02Y 20029 MICROBIOLOGY MW 02:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5105 FH 6 Gosavi HYBRID
BIOL F041.02Y 20029 MICROBIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 6 Nekrep HYBRID
BIOL F041.03 20027 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5501 FH 6 Jacobs RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.03 20027 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5105 FH 6 Jacobs RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.04 20176 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 02:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5105 FH 6 Gosavi RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.04 20176 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5501 FH 6 Jacobs RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.05 21136 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5102 FH 6 Cooper RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.05 21136 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5501 FH 6 Cooper RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.06 21658 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5001 FH 6 Cooper RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.06 21658 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 02:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5102 FH 6 Cooper RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.07 21659 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5001 FH 6 Hawkins RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.07 21659 MICROBIOLOGY TTh 07:00 PM-09:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5105 FH 6 Hawkins RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.08 21660 MICROBIOLOGY MW 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5501 FH 6 Manoukian RESIDENCE
BIOL F041.08 21660 MICROBIOLOGY MW 07:00 PM-09:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5105 FH 6 Liles RESIDENCE
BIOL F045.01W 20934 INTRO TO HUMAN NUTRITIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Markowitz HYBRID
BIOL F054H1HV 21135 HONORS INST SEMINAR IN BIOLM 01:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Paulino Lima HYBRID
BIOL F081.01Z 21070 LEADERS-DIVERSITY IN SCIENCETh 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Schinske HYBRID
BIOL F081.01Z 21070 LEADERS-DIVERSITY IN SCIENCETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Schinske HYBRID

BUSI F011.01W 20311 INTRO TO INFORMATION SYSTEMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lew HYBRID
BUSI F011.02W 20485 INTRO TO INFORMATION SYSTEMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lew HYBRID
BUSI F011.03W 20360 INTRO TO INFORMATION SYSTEMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lew HYBRID
BUSI F012.01W 20966 INTRO DATA ANLYTCS/BUS DECSIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Lew DISTANCE
BUSI F018.01W 20369 BUSINESS LAW I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Harmon HYBRID
BUSI F018.02W 20486 BUSINESS LAW I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Wong HYBRID
BUSI F018.03W 20570 BUSINESS LAW I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Firenzi HYBRID
BUSI F022.01W 20549 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lew HYBRID
BUSI F022.02W 20271 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Wang-Nava HYBRID
BUSI F022.03W 20272 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Wang-Nava HYBRID
BUSI F022H1HW 20664 HONORS PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lew HYBRID
BUSI F045.01W 20967 FUNDMNTLS OF PERSONAL FINANCETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Wang-Nava DISTANCE
BUSI F059.01W 20030 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Mancuso HYBRID
BUSI F059.02W 20487 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Mancuso HYBRID
BUSI F059A02W 21833 WEB MARKETING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mancuso DISTANCE
BUSI F059A1DW 21832 WEB MARKETING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TIDE FO 5 Chang DISTANCE
BUSI F059B01W 20665 E-BUSINESS TBA TBA 9/20/21 11/12/21 ONLINE FC 5 Selvaretnam DISTANCE
BUSI F059C01Y 20968 MARKTNG CONTNT STRTGY/BRANDNGT 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3015 FH 4 Perry DISTANCE
BUSI F059C01Y 20968 MARKTNG CONTNT STRTGY/BRANDNGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Perry DISTANCE
BUSI F060.01W 20551 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Wang-Nava DISTANCE
BUSI F061.01W 20550 INVESTMENT FUNDAMENTALSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 3 Harmon DISTANCE
BUSI F070R01 20333 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN BUSINESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
BUSI F071R01 20334 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN BUSINESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
BUSI F072R01 20335 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN BUSINESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
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BUSI F073R01 20336 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN BUSINESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE
BUSI F095.01Y 20497 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-BUSINESS PLANW 06:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3204 FH 4 Dubin HYBRID
BUSI F095.01Y 20497 ENTREPRENEURSHIP-BUSINESS PLANTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Dubin HYBRID

C S F001A01Z 20620 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Mazloom HYBRID
C S F001A01Z 20620 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Mazloom HYBRID
C S F001A02W 20907 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Weusijana HYBRID
C S F001A02W 20907 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Weusijana HYBRID
C S F001A03W 20235 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Cecil HYBRID
C S F001A03W 20235 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Cecil HYBRID
C S F001A04W 20236 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Ibrahim HYBRID
C S F001A04W 20236 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Ibrahim HYBRID
C S F001A05W 20317 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Meade HYBRID
C S F001A05W 20317 OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Meade HYBRID
C S F001B01Z 20291 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVATTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Dhagat HYBRID
C S F001B01Z 20291 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Dhagat HYBRID
C S F001B02W 20621 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Krishnamurthy HYBRID
C S F001B02W 20621 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Krishnamurthy HYBRID
C S F001B03W 20393 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Meade HYBRID
C S F001B03W 20393 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Meade HYBRID
C S F001C02W 20238 ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGORMS JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Mazloom DISTANCE
C S F001C02W 20238 ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGORMS JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Mazloom DISTANCE
C S F002A01Z 20237 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TTh 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Venkataraman HYBRID
C S F002A01Z 20237 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Venkataraman HYBRID
C S F002A02W 20318 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Harden HYBRID
C S F002A02W 20318 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Harden HYBRID
C S F002A03W 20622 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Cecil HYBRID
C S F002A03W 20622 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Cecil HYBRID
C S F002A04W 20283 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Pham HYBRID
C S F002A04W 20283 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Pham HYBRID
C S F002A05W 20910 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Pham HYBRID
C S F002A05W 20910 OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Pham HYBRID
C S F002B01W 20354 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Venkataraman DISTANCE
C S F002B01W 20354 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Venkataraman DISTANCE
C S F002B02W 20912 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Harden DISTANCE
C S F002B02W 20912 INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Harden DISTANCE
C S F002C01W 20284 ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRM IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Venkataraman DISTANCE
C S F002C01W 20284 ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRM IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Venkataraman DISTANCE
C S F002C02W 21822 ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRM IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Mcdaniel DISTANCE
C S F002C02W 21822 ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRM IN C++TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Mcdaniel DISTANCE
C S F003A01Z 20569 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONMW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy HYBRID
C S F003A01Z 20569 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy HYBRID
C S F003A02W 20914 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Mazloom HYBRID
C S F003A02W 20914 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Mazloom HYBRID
C S F003A03W 20624 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy HYBRID
C S F003A03W 20624 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy HYBRID
C S F003A04W 20723 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Trinh HYBRID
C S F003A04W 20723 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Trinh HYBRID
C S F003A05W 20918 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Lai HYBRID
C S F003A05W 20918 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Lai HYBRID
C S F003A06Z 21081 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONMW 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Weusijana HYBRID
C S F003A06Z 21081 OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Weusijana HYBRID
C S F003B01W 20691 INTERMED SOFTWARE DESGN PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Trinh HYBRID
C S F003B01W 20691 INTERMED SOFTWARE DESGN PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Trinh HYBRID
C S F003B02Z 20831 INTERMED SOFTWARE DESGN PYTHONMW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Yang HYBRID
C S F003B02Z 20831 INTERMED SOFTWARE DESGN PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Yang HYBRID
C S F003C01W 20841 ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRTHM PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Lamble DISTANCE
C S F003C01W 20841 ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRTHM PYTHONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Lamble DISTANCE
C S F010.01Z 20625 COMPUTER ARCHITEC/ORGANIZATIONTTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Riordan HYBRID
C S F010.01Z 20625 COMPUTER ARCHITEC/ORGANIZATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Riordan HYBRID
C S F010.02W 20626 COMPUTER ARCHITEC/ORGANIZATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Lamble HYBRID
C S F010.02W 20626 COMPUTER ARCHITEC/ORGANIZATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Lamble HYBRID
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C S F022A01W 20627 JAVASCRIPT FOR PROGRAMMERSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Weusijana DISTANCE
C S F022A01W 20627 JAVASCRIPT FOR PROGRAMMERSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Weusijana DISTANCE
C S F030A01W 20285 INTRODUCTION TO LINUX TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy HYBRID
C S F030A01W 20285 INTRODUCTION TO LINUX TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy HYBRID
C S F030B01W 20503 LINUX SHELL PROGRAMMINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy HYBRID
C S F030B01W 20503 LINUX SHELL PROGRAMMINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy HYBRID
C S F030C01W 21551 LINUX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Staff DISTANCE
C S F030C01W 21551 LINUX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Staff DISTANCE
C S F031A01W 20290 INTRO DATABASE MGMT SYSTEMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Ibrahim DISTANCE
C S F031A01W 20290 INTRO DATABASE MGMT SYSTEMSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Ibrahim DISTANCE
C S F048A01W 21074 DATA VISUALIZATION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Lankester DISTANCE
C S F048A01W 21074 DATA VISUALIZATION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Lankester DISTANCE
C S F050A01W 20920 NETWORK BASICS (CCNA) TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy DISTANCE
C S F050A01W 20920 NETWORK BASICS (CCNA) TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Murphy DISTANCE
C S F053A01W 20921 CYBERSECURITY FUNDAMENTALSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Ryan HYBRID
C S F053A01W 20921 CYBERSECURITY FUNDAMENTALSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Ryan HYBRID
C S F055A01Z 21552 INTRO CLOUD COMPUTNG AWST 06:00 PM-09:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Sandor HYBRID
C S F055A01Z 21552 INTRO CLOUD COMPUTNG AWSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Sandor HYBRID
C S F055A02W 21553 INTRO CLOUD COMPUTNG AWSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Sandor HYBRID
C S F055A02W 21553 INTRO CLOUD COMPUTNG AWSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Sandor HYBRID
C S F055C01Z 21554 COMPUTE ENGINES IN AWS W 06:00 PM-09:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Sandor HYBRID
C S F055C01Z 21554 COMPUTE ENGINES IN AWS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Sandor HYBRID
C S F055C02W 21555 COMPUTE ENGINES IN AWS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Sandor HYBRID
C S F055C02W 21555 COMPUTE ENGINES IN AWS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Sandor HYBRID
C S F064A01W 21169 WRITING APPS FOR ANDROID JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Gentry-Kolen DISTANCE
C S F064A01W 21169 WRITING APPS FOR ANDROID JAVATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Gentry-Kolen DISTANCE

CHEM F001A01Y 20031 GENERAL CHEMISTRY MW 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4801 FH 5 Rotsides HYBRID
CHEM F001A01Y 20031 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rotsides HYBRID
CHEM F001A02Y 20032 GENERAL CHEMISTRY MW 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4801 FH 5 Rotsides HYBRID
CHEM F001A02Y 20032 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rotsides HYBRID
CHEM F001A03 21675 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TTh 01:00 PM-02:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4501 FH 5 Stepp RESIDENCE
CHEM F001A03 21675 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TTh 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4801 FH 5 Stepp RESIDENCE
CHEM F001A04 21676 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TTh 01:00 PM-02:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4501 FH 5 Stepp RESIDENCE
CHEM F001A04 21676 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TTh 02:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4801 FH 5 Katsir RESIDENCE
CHEM F001A05W 21677 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Esfandiari RESIDENCE
CHEM F001A05W 21677 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Esfandiari RESIDENCE
CHEM F001A06W 20613 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Esfandiari RESIDENCE
CHEM F001A06W 20613 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Salehi RESIDENCE
CHEM F001B01W 20037 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rao RESIDENCE
CHEM F001B01W 20037 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rao RESIDENCE
CHEM F001B02W 20295 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rao RESIDENCE
CHEM F001B02W 20295 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rao RESIDENCE
CHEM F001B03Y 20035 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Daley HYBRID
CHEM F001B03Y 20035 GENERAL CHEMISTRY MW 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4814 FH 5 Daley HYBRID
CHEM F001B04Y 20036 GENERAL CHEMISTRY MW 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4814 FH 5 Daley HYBRID
CHEM F001B04Y 20036 GENERAL CHEMISTRY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Daley HYBRID
CHEM F001C01 21678 GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSISMW 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4502 FH 5 Larson RESIDENCE
CHEM F001C01 21678 GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSISMW 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4812 FH 5 Larson RESIDENCE
CHEM F001C02 21679 GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSISMW 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4502 FH 5 Larson RESIDENCE
CHEM F001C02 21679 GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSISTTh 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4812 FH 5 Larson RESIDENCE
CHEM F001C03Z 21695 GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSISMW 06:30 PM-07:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wang HYBRID
CHEM F001C03Z 21695 GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSISMW 07:55 PM-09:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wang HYBRID
CHEM F001C03Z 21695 GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wang HYBRID
CHEM F012A01 21680 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY MW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5609 FH 4 Painter HYBRID
CHEM F012A02 21682 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4501 FH 4 Armstrong RESIDENCE
CHEM F025.01 21683 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4502 FH 5 Li RESIDENCE
CHEM F025.01 21683 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYT 12:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4814 FH 5 Li RESIDENCE
CHEM F025.02 21684 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4502 FH 5 Li RESIDENCE
CHEM F025.02 21684 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYTh 12:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4814 FH 5 Li RESIDENCE
CHEM F025.03 21685 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYMW 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4501 FH 5 Rezaei RESIDENCE
CHEM F025.03 21685 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYM 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4814 FH 5 Rezaei RESIDENCE
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CHEM F025.04 21686 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYW 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4814 FH 5 Rezaei RESIDENCE
CHEM F025.04 21686 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYMW 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4501 FH 5 Rezaei RESIDENCE
CHEM F025.05Z 21687 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYTTh 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Liu HYBRID
CHEM F025.05Z 21687 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Liu HYBRID
CHEM F025.06Z 20400 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYTTh 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Liu HYBRID
CHEM F025.06Z 20400 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Liu HYBRID
CHEM F030A01R 20042 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHT 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4719 FH 5 Cormia HYBRID
CHEM F030A01R 20042 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHMW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Cormia HYBRID
CHEM F030A02R 20156 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHMW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Cormia HYBRID
CHEM F030A02R 20156 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHT 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4719 FH 5 Cormia HYBRID
CHEM F030A03W 20615 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nguyen HYBRID
CHEM F030A03W 20615 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nguyen HYBRID
CHEM F030A04W 20690 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nguyen HYBRID
CHEM F030A04W 20690 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nguyen HYBRID
CHEM F030A05 21688 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHM 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4719 FH 5 Salari RESIDENCE
CHEM F030A05 21688 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHMW 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4502 FH 5 Salari RESIDENCE
CHEM F030A06 21689 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHMW 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4502 FH 5 Salari RESIDENCE
CHEM F030A06 21689 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHW 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4719 FH 5 Salari RESIDENCE
CHEM F030A07Z 20616 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nguyen HYBRID
CHEM F030A07Z 20616 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHMW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nguyen HYBRID
CHEM F030A08Z 21246 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nguyen HYBRID
CHEM F030A08Z 21246 SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CHMW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nguyen HYBRID
CHEM F030B01T 21693 SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEMM 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Taylor HYBRID
CHEM F030B01T 21693 SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEMW 06:30 PM-09:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4801 FH 5 Taylor HYBRID
CHEM F030B01T 21693 SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEMTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Taylor HYBRID
CHEM F030B02V 20044 SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEMM 11:00 AM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Miller HYBRID
CHEM F030B02V 20044 SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEMMW 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Miller HYBRID
CHEM F12AL01 21694 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORYMW 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4813 FH 2 Armstrong RESIDENCE
CHEM F12AL02 21765 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORYMW 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4813 FH 2 Armstrong RESIDENCE
CHEM F12AL03 21766 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORYTTh 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4813 FH 2 Painter RESIDENCE
CHEM F12AL04 21767 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORYTTh 06:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4813 FH 2 Painter RESIDENCE

CHLD F001.01 20212 CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THRTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3204 FH 4 Dominguez RESIDENCE
CHLD F001.02W 20213 CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THRTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F001.03W 20451 CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THRTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kennedy HYBRID
CHLD F001.07W 20890 CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THRTBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Dave HYBRID
CHLD F001.5DW 20855 CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THRTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 PAHS FO 4 McDaniel HYBRID
CHLD F002.01W 20752 CHLD DEVL II:MIDDLE TO ADOLESCTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Dominguez HYBRID
CHLD F002.02W 20452 CHLD DEVL II:MIDDLE TO ADOLESCTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Rentschler HYBRID
CHLD F002.3DW 21172 CHLD DEVL II:MIDDLE TO ADOLESCTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 PAHS FO 4 McDaniel HYBRID
CHLD F008.01W 20753 CHILD,FAMILY & COMMUNITYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey DISTANCE
CHLD F008.02W 20754 CHILD,FAMILY & COMMUNITYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Carducci DISTANCE
CHLD F050D01W 21690 INFANT/TODDLER DEVL & CARETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Dominguez DISTANCE
CHLD F051A01W 20453 AFFIRM DIVERSITY IN EDUCATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Daha DISTANCE
CHLD F056.01Z 20454 OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENTTh 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056.01Z 20454 OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENTTh 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056.01Z 20454 OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENTTh 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056.01Z 20454 OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENTTh 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056.01Z 20454 OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056N01Z 20684 PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLDT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056N01Z 20684 PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLDT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056N01Z 20684 PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLDT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056N01Z 20684 PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLDTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Kerbey HYBRID
CHLD F056N02Z 20828 PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLDTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Gonsoski HYBRID
CHLD F056N02Z 20828 PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLDM 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Gonsoski HYBRID
CHLD F080A01Z 21692 COMM & SELF-REFLECTN NANNIESTBA TBA 10/1/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 2 Perez HernandezHYBRID
CHLD F080A01Z 21692 COMM & SELF-REFLECTN NANNIESF 06:30 PM-08:30 PM 10/1/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 2 Perez HernandezHYBRID
CHLD F080A01Z 21692 COMM & SELF-REFLECTN NANNIESF 06:30 PM-08:30 PM 10/1/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 2 Perez HernandezHYBRID
CHLD F080A01Z 21692 COMM & SELF-REFLECTN NANNIESF 06:30 PM-08:30 PM 10/1/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 2 Perez HernandezHYBRID
CHLD F080A01Z 21692 COMM & SELF-REFLECTN NANNIESS 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 10/1/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 2 Perez HernandezHYBRID
CHLD F080A01Z 21692 COMM & SELF-REFLECTN NANNIESS 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 10/1/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 2 Perez HernandezHYBRID
CHLD F080A01Z 21692 COMM & SELF-REFLECTN NANNIESS 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 10/1/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 2 Perez HernandezHYBRID
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CHLD F086B01Y 20501 PRACTICUM STUDENT TEACHING:EARM 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV122 FC 5 Koukoutsakis HYBRID
CHLD F086B01Y 20501 PRACTICUM STUDENT TEACHING:EARTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Koukoutsakis HYBRID
CHLD F088B01Z 21691 POSTV BEHAV MGMT W 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/13/21 11/17/21 ONLINE FC 2 Rollinger HYBRID
CHLD F088B01Z 21691 POSTV BEHAV MGMT TBA TBA 10/13/21 11/17/21 ONLINE FC 2 Rollinger HYBRID
CHLD F089.01W 20455 CURR FOR EARLY CARE/ED PROGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Dominguez HYBRID
CHLD F089.2DW 20857 CURR FOR EARLY CARE/ED PROGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 PAHS FO 4 McDaniel HYBRID
CHLD F090B01W 20827 ADMIN/SUPV CHLD PROGRAMS ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Latta DISTANCE
CHLD F095.01W 20312 HEALTH/SAFETY/NUTRITION CHLD PTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 4 Giotta DISTANCE
CHLD F53NC01Z 21696 SUPPORTING CHLD W/SPEC NEEDSS 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 3 Carducci HYBRID
CHLD F53NC01Z 21696 SUPPORTING CHLD W/SPEC NEEDSS 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 3 Carducci HYBRID
CHLD F53NC01Z 21696 SUPPORTING CHLD W/SPEC NEEDSS 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 3 Carducci HYBRID
CHLD F53NC01Z 21696 SUPPORTING CHLD W/SPEC NEEDSTBA TBA 9/20/21 11/20/21 ONLINE FC 3 Carducci HYBRID

CNSL F001.2PR 21790 COLLEGE SUCCESS T 12:30 PM-01:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8330 FH 3 Jackson SandovalHYBRID
CNSL F001.2PR 21790 COLLEGE SUCCESS Th 12:30 PM-01:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Jackson SandovalHYBRID
CNSL F001.2UW 21779 COLLEGE SUCCESS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Meacham HYBRID
CNSL F003.01W 21784 IDENTITY, CULTURE & EDUCATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Villanueva HYBRID
CNSL F003H2HT 21787 HONORS IDENTITY, CULTURE & EDUTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5501 FH 4.5 Villanueva HYBRID
CNSL F003H2HT 21787 HONORS IDENTITY, CULTURE & EDUF 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Villanueva HYBRID
CNSL F003H2HT 21787 HONORS IDENTITY, CULTURE & EDUTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4.5 Villanueva HYBRID
CNSL F006.01Z 21778 EXPLORING LEADERSHIP T 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 11/5/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Small HYBRID
CNSL F006.01Z 21778 EXPLORING LEADERSHIP TBA TBA 11/5/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Small HYBRID
CNSL F008H1HV 21780 HONORS TRANSFER READINESSTTh 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 10/29/21 ONLINE FH 1 Freeman HYBRID
CNSL F072.01V 20470 STRESS, WELLNESS & COPINGTTh 10:00 AM-11:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Donato HYBRID
CNSL F072.02W 21033 STRESS, WELLNESS & COPINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Der Bing HYBRID
CNSL F090.01W 20898 INTRO TO ONLINE LEARNINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Jimenez DISTANCE
CNSL F090.01W 20898 INTRO TO ONLINE LEARNINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Jimenez DISTANCE
CNSL F275.01W 21776 EOPS:ROAD TO CLG SUCCESSTBA TBA 9/27/21 11/5/21 ONLINE FH 1 Wu RESIDENCE
CNSL F275.02W 21777 EOPS:ROAD TO CLG SUCCESSTBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Nava RESIDENCE

COMM F001A01Z 20045 PUBLIC SPEAKING TTh 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hasan HYBRID
COMM F001A01Z 20045 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hasan HYBRID
COMM F001A02Z 20046 PUBLIC SPEAKING F 08:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hasan HYBRID
COMM F001A02Z 20046 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hasan HYBRID
COMM F001A03Z 20047 PUBLIC SPEAKING TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Pogosian HYBRID
COMM F001A03Z 20047 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Pogosian HYBRID
COMM F001A04W20507 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Kellner HYBRID
COMM F001A05W20525 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Clemmons HYBRID
COMM F001A06Z 20541 PUBLIC SPEAKING MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meneses HYBRID
COMM F001A06Z 20541 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meneses HYBRID
COMM F001A07W20618 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Threet HYBRID
COMM F001A08W20692 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Cnudde HYBRID
COMM F001A09Z 20936 PUBLIC SPEAKING M 06:00 PM-09:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Meneses HYBRID
COMM F001A09Z 20936 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Meneses HYBRID
COMM F001A10W21120 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mohammadi HYBRID
COMM F001A11W21303 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Firenzi HYBRID
COMM F001A12W21722 PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Cnudde HYBRID
COMM F001B01Z 20426 ARGUMENTATION & PERSUASIONTTh 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Clemmons HYBRID
COMM F001B01Z 20426 ARGUMENTATION & PERSUASIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Clemmons HYBRID
COMM F002.01W 20048 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Velasco HYBRID
COMM F002.02W 20049 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Velasco HYBRID
COMM F002.03W 20506 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Velasco HYBRID
COMM F002.04W 20713 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ni HYBRID
COMM F002.05W 21287 INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ni HYBRID
COMM F003.01W 20843 INTRO TO COMMUNICATION STUDIESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Vriksha DISTANCE
COMM F004.01W 20361 GROUP DISCUSSION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Cunningham HYBRID
COMM F004.02Z 20050 GROUP DISCUSSION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Pogosian HYBRID
COMM F004.02Z 20050 GROUP DISCUSSION MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Pogosian HYBRID
COMM F004.03Z 20437 GROUP DISCUSSION T 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meneses HYBRID
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COMM F004.03Z 20437 GROUP DISCUSSION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meneses HYBRID
COMM F005.01Z 20937 MASS COMMUNICATION Th 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meneses HYBRID
COMM F005.01Z 20937 MASS COMMUNICATION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meneses HYBRID
COMM F010.01W 20051 GENDER, COMMUNICATION & CULTURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ni HYBRID
COMM F010.02W 20258 GENDER, COMMUNICATION & CULTURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ni HYBRID
COMM F010.03W 20606 GENDER, COMMUNICATION & CULTURTBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ni HYBRID
COMM F012.01W 20438 INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Velasco HYBRID
COMM F012.02W 20052 INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Threet HYBRID
COMM F012.03W 20259 INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Velasco HYBRID
COMM F012.04W 20260 INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Clemmons HYBRID
COMM F01AH1HW20440 HONORS PUBLIC SPEAKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sunseri HYBRID
COMM F055.01W 20214 CAREER & LDRSHP COMM IN GLOBTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mohammadi DISTANCE

CRLP F007.01W 20892 SELF-ASSESSMENT TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Lee HYBRID
CRLP F007.02Y 21792 SELF-ASSESSMENT TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jackson SandovalHYBRID
CRLP F007.02Y 21792 SELF-ASSESSMENT T 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 6506 FH 4 Jackson SandovalHYBRID
CRLP F007.30W 20389 SELF-ASSESSMENT TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Lee HYBRID
CRLP F073.01W 21785 EFFECTIVE RESUME WRITINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Lee DISTANCE
CRLP F073.02W 21786 EFFECTIVE RESUME WRITINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Lee DISTANCE
CRLP F073.04W 21788 EFFECTIVE RESUME WRITINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Staff DISTANCE
CRLP F074.01W 21789 SUCCESSFUL INTRVIEWING TECHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Staff DISTANCE

CRWR F006.01Z 20826 INTRO TO CREATIVE WRITNGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Chan HYBRID
CRWR F006.01Z 20826 INTRO TO CREATIVE WRITNG T 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Chan HYBRID

D A F050.01W 21183 ORIENTATION TO DENTAL ASSISTINTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Ho HYBRID
D A F051A01 21875 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSIM 08:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 10.5 Miyasaki RESIDENCE
D A F051A01 21875 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSIW 09:00 AM-11:20 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 10.5 Miyasaki RESIDENCE
D A F051A01 21875 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSITh 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 10.5 Daniel RESIDENCE
D A F051A01 21875 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSIF 11:00 AM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 10.5 Staff RESIDENCE
D A F051A01 21875 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSIM 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5301 FH 10.5 Ho RESIDENCE
D A F051A02 21876 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSIW 09:00 AM-11:20 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 10.5 Miyasaki RESIDENCE
D A F051A02 21876 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSIM 08:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 10.5 Miyasaki RESIDENCE
D A F051A02 21876 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSITh 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 10.5 Daniel RESIDENCE
D A F051A02 21876 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSIW 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5301 FH 10.5 Ho RESIDENCE
D A F051A02 21876 INTRO TO CHAIRSIDE DENTAL ASSIF 11:00 AM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 10.5 Daniel RESIDENCE
D A F053A01 21877 INTRODUCTION TO RADIOGRAPHY IT 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5501 FH 3 Yamamoto RESIDENCE
D A F053A01 21877 INTRODUCTION TO RADIOGRAPHY IM 02:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 3 Yamamoto RESIDENCE
D A F053A01 21877 INTRODUCTION TO RADIOGRAPHY IM 02:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5113 FH 3 Barao RESIDENCE
D A F053A01 21877 INTRODUCTION TO RADIOGRAPHY IM 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5304 FH 3 Barao RESIDENCE
D A F053A01 21877 INTRODUCTION TO RADIOGRAPHY IM 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5304 FH 3 Yamamoto RESIDENCE
D A F058.01W 20053 SPECIALTY PRACTICE PROCEDURESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Miyasaki HYBRID

D H F071R01 20321 INDEPENDENT STUDY DENTAL HYGIETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Chan RESIDENCE
D H F200L52Z 20529 INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE S 09:00 AM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Spragge HYBRID
D H F200L52Z 20529 INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE S 09:00 AM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Brennan HYBRID
D H F200L52Z 20529 INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE TBA 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Spragge HYBRID
D H F200L52Z 20529 INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE TBA 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Brennan HYBRID
D H F200L52Z 20529 INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1.5 Spragge HYBRID
D H F300A01Y 20464 ORAL BIOLOGY I M 01:30 PM-02:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 3 Staana HYBRID
D H F300A01Y 20464 ORAL BIOLOGY I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Staana HYBRID
D H F302.01Y 20465 ASSMNT PROCED IN DENTL HYGIENET 01:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5302 FH 3 Leicht HYBRID
D H F302.01Y 20465 ASSMNT PROCED IN DENTL HYGIENETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Leicht HYBRID
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D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENET 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Leicht RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENET 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Danh RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENET 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Hoang RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENEF 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Leicht RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENETh 01:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Brennan RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENEF 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Danh RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENETh 11:30 AM-12:30 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 4 Leicht RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENETh 01:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Leicht RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENETh 01:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Paguio RESIDENCE
D H F304.01 20466 PRE-CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENEF 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 4 Paguio RESIDENCE
D H F305A01V 20467 INTRO TO DENTAL RADIOGRAPHY IMW 08:00 AM-08:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Yamamoto HYBRID
D H F305A01V 20467 INTRO TO DENTAL RADIOGRAPHY IMW 08:00 AM-08:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Staff HYBRID
D H F316B01V 20530 PERIODONTICS II T 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Staana HYBRID
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE II W 08:00 AM-08:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 8.5 Chan RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Kim RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Soepa RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Brennan RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Hoang RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Danh RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Staana RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Yamamoto RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Chan RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Murphy RESIDENCE
D H F320B01 20531 CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IIMTWTh TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 8.5 Walker RESIDENCE
D H F324.01 20532 ORAL PATHOLOGY W 02:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 2 Walker RESIDENCE
D H F326A01Z 20533 COMMUNITY DENTAL HEALTH ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Brennan HYBRID
D H F326A01Z 20533 COMMUNITY DENTAL HEALTH IF 01:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Brennan HYBRID
D H F328A01 20534 CLINICAL DENTAL HYG THEORY IM 02:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 2 Hoang RESIDENCE
D H F328A01 20534 CLINICAL DENTAL HYG THEORY IM 02:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5312 FH 2 Kim RESIDENCE
D H F328A01 20534 CLINICAL DENTAL HYG THEORY IM 01:30 PM-02:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 2 Hoang RESIDENCE
D H F350A01W 20635 DNTL HYG RSCH & CAPSTN PRJ ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sohn HYBRID
D H F350A02W 21830 DNTL HYG RSCH & CAPSTN PRJ ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sohn HYBRID
D H F352.01W 20666 HEALTH COMM & CULTURAL ISSUESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Adams HYBRID
D H F352.02W 21118 HEALTH COMM & CULTURAL ISSUESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Adams HYBRID

DANC F002A01 20256 BEGINNING MODERN DANCETTh 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 1 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F002B01V 20397 INTERMEDIATE MODERN DANCETTh 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 1 Gong HYBRID
DANC F010.01W 21577 TOPICS IN DANCE HISTORY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Whitson DISTANCE
DANC F010.02W 21582 TOPICS IN DANCE HISTORY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gong DISTANCE
DANC F010.03W 21586 TOPICS IN DANCE HISTORY TBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gong DISTANCE
DANC F011A01 20395 REPERTORY DANCE I W 06:30 PM-08:25 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 4 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F011A01 20395 REPERTORY DANCE I F 06:00 PM-10:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 4 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F011A01 20395 REPERTORY DANCE I W 08:25 PM-09:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 4 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F012A01 21587 REPERTORY DANCE II F 06:00 PM-10:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 4 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F012A01 21587 REPERTORY DANCE II W 06:30 PM-08:25 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 4 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F012A01 21587 REPERTORY DANCE II W 08:25 PM-09:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 4 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F014.01 20254 DANCE CONDITIONING TTh 10:00 AM-11:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 1 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F014.02 20307 DANCE CONDITIONING TTh 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 1 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F018A01 20255 INTRODUCTION TO HIP-HOP DANCETTh 10:00 AM-11:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 1 Gong RESIDENCE
DANC F018B01 20300 INTERMEDIATE HIP-HOP DANCETTh 10:00 AM-11:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2504 FH 1 Gong RESIDENCE

ECON F001A01W 20482 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Patyk HYBRID
ECON F001A02W 20660 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Patyk HYBRID
ECON F001A03Y 20147 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICSTh 03:30 PM-05:30 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1501 FH 5 Patyk HYBRID
ECON F001A03Y 20147 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Patyk HYBRID
ECON F001A05W 20057 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Patyk HYBRID
ECON F001A06Y 21666 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICST 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3206 FH 5 Dupree HYBRID
ECON F001A06Y 21666 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Dupree HYBRID
ECON F001B01Y 20659 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSTh 03:30 PM-05:30 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4301 FH 5 Evans HYBRID
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ECON F001B01Y 20659 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Evans HYBRID
ECON F001B02Y 20226 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Evans HYBRID
ECON F001B02Y 20226 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSW 03:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1501 FH 5 Evans HYBRID
ECON F001B03Y 21668 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Evans HYBRID
ECON F001B03Y 21668 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSW 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1501 FH 5 Evans HYBRID
ECON F001B04W 20207 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Verissimo Ira HYBRID
ECON F001B05Z 21667 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSTTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sandhu HYBRID
ECON F001B05Z 21667 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sandhu HYBRID
ECON F001B9DV 20586 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSMW 11:10 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ESPREP FO 5 Obrien HYBRID
ECON F001B9DV 20586 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICSF 10:40 AM-11:45 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ESPREP FO 5 Obrien HYBRID
ECON F009.01Y 20276 POLITICAL ECONOMY T 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3206 FH 4 Evans HYBRID
ECON F009.01Y 20276 POLITICAL ECONOMY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Evans HYBRID
ECON F009H1HY 20698 HONORS POLITICAL ECONOMYT 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3206 FH 4 Evans HYBRID
ECON F009H1HY 20698 HONORS POLITICAL ECONOMYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Evans HYBRID
ECON F070R01 20337 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Evans RESIDENCE
ECON F071R01 20338 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
ECON F072R01 20339 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
ECON F073R01 20340 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ECONOMICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE

EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID
EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID
EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID
EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID
EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID
EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID
EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID
EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID
EDUC F002.01Z 21697 INTRO TO ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONT 06:30 PM-08:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 5 Lundeen HYBRID

EMS F053.01Y 21599 EMT: BASIC PART B W 12:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV104 FC 6 Chew HYBRID
EMS F053.01Y 21599 EMT: BASIC PART B TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 6 Lomeli Franco HYBRID
EMS F053.01Y 21599 EMT: BASIC PART B TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 6 Chew HYBRID
EMS F053.02Y 21607 EMT: BASIC PART B W 05:30 PM-09:30 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV104 FC 6 Chew HYBRID
EMS F053.02Y 21607 EMT: BASIC PART B TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 6 Lomeli Franco HYBRID
EMS F053.02Y 21607 EMT: BASIC PART B TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 6 Chew HYBRID
EMS F053.03Y 21608 EMT: BASIC PART B Th 05:30 PM-09:30 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV104 FC 6 Lomeli Franco HYBRID
EMS F053.03Y 21608 EMT: BASIC PART B TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 6 Lomeli Franco HYBRID
EMS F053.03Y 21608 EMT: BASIC PART B TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 6 Lomeli Franco HYBRID
EMS F060A01V 20757 PARAMEDIC COGN/AFFECTV IAT 08:00 AM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 9 Villanueva HYBRID
EMS F060B01Y 21584 PARAMED COG/PSYCH/AFFECT IBW 09:00 AM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV104 FC 3 Villanueva HYBRID
EMS F060B01Y 21584 PARAMED COG/PSYCH/AFFECT IBTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 3 Villanueva HYBRID
EMS F060B02Y 21585 PARAMED COG/PSYCH/AFFECT IBW 09:00 AM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV104 FC 3 Middleton HYBRID
EMS F060B02Y 21585 PARAMED COG/PSYCH/AFFECT IBTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 3 Villanueva HYBRID
EMS F060B03Y 21597 PARAMED COG/PSYCH/AFFECT IBTh 09:00 AM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV104 FC 3 Casolary HYBRID
EMS F060B03Y 21597 PARAMED COG/PSYCH/AFFECT IBTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 3 Villanueva HYBRID
EMS F060B04Y 21598 PARAMED COG/PSYCH/AFFECT IBTh 09:00 AM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV104 FC 3 Ikegami HYBRID
EMS F060B04Y 21598 PARAMED COG/PSYCH/AFFECT IBTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 3 Villanueva HYBRID
EMS F064A01 20944 PARAMD AMBULANCE FLD INTRN ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 13 Middleton RESIDENCE
EMS F064A01 20944 PARAMD AMBULANCE FLD INTRN ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 13 Ikegami RESIDENCE
EMS F064A01 20944 PARAMD AMBULANCE FLD INTRN ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 13 Staff RESIDENCE
EMS F064A01 20944 PARAMD AMBULANCE FLD INTRN ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 13 Culbertson RESIDENCE
EMS F402.01 21600 EMT: BASIC PART B NC TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV FC 0 Lomeli Franco RESIDENCE
EMS F402.01 21600 EMT: BASIC PART B NC TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 SV FC 0 Lomeli Franco RESIDENCE

ENGL F001A11 21829 COMPOSITION & READING MW 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5501 FH 5 Goldstone RESIDENCE
ENGL F001A18W 21301 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lewis HYBRID
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ENGL F001A19R 21851 COMPOSITION & READING TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5612 FH 5 Staff HYBRID
ENGL F001A19R 21851 COMPOSITION & READING F 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Staff HYBRID
ENGL F001A1UW 20058 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Escamilla HYBRID
ENGL F001A20W 20434 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lewis HYBRID
ENGL F001A21W 20223 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fong HYBRID
ENGL F001A22W 20224 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fong HYBRID
ENGL F001A23W 20974 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Escamilla HYBRID
ENGL F001A26Z 20717 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 White HYBRID
ENGL F001A26Z 20717 COMPOSITION & READING M 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 White HYBRID
ENGL F001A29W 20726 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mills HYBRID
ENGL F001A30W 20729 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mills HYBRID
ENGL F001A31W 20433 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mills HYBRID
ENGL F001A32Z 20063 COMPOSITION & READING T 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Banach HYBRID
ENGL F001A32Z 20063 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Banach HYBRID
ENGL F001A33W 20599 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Armerding HYBRID
ENGL F001A35Z 20189 COMPOSITION & READING Th 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Herman HYBRID
ENGL F001A35Z 20189 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Herman HYBRID
ENGL F001A36W 20789 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Starer HYBRID
ENGL F001A38W 20791 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Armerding HYBRID
ENGL F001A39W 20792 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fleischer HYBRID
ENGL F001A41W 20794 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Escamilla HYBRID
ENGL F001A42Z 20795 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 White HYBRID
ENGL F001A42Z 20795 COMPOSITION & READING W 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 White HYBRID
ENGL F001A43W 20796 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 White HYBRID
ENGL F001A44W 20797 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mcdonald HYBRID
ENGL F001A45W 20798 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fleischer HYBRID
ENGL F001A46W 20799 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sperry HYBRID
ENGL F001A47W 20800 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fong HYBRID
ENGL F001A4CW 20528 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Finnegan HYBRID
ENGL F001A5CW 20060 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Herman HYBRID
ENGL F001A61D 20163 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ESPREP FO 5 Reilly HYBRID
ENGL F001A62D 20435 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ESPREP FO 5 Reilly HYBRID
ENGL F001A6CW 20604 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Armerding HYBRID
ENGL F001A7CW 20184 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McNeary HYBRID
ENGL F001A8CW 20061 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Chan HYBRID
ENGL F001B01W 20064 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Svetich HYBRID
ENGL F001B02W 21302 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Negus HYBRID
ENGL F001B03W 20681 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tomfohr HYBRID
ENGL F001B04W 20171 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Robbins HYBRID
ENGL F001B07Z 20065 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Svetich HYBRID
ENGL F001B07Z 20065 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURT 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Svetich HYBRID
ENGL F001B08W 20206 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hansen HYBRID
ENGL F001B09W 20067 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hansen HYBRID
ENGL F001B10W 20066 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Harvey HYBRID
ENGL F001B13Z 20190 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Banach HYBRID
ENGL F001B13Z 20190 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURW 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Banach HYBRID
ENGL F001B14W 20191 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Harvey HYBRID
ENGL F001B15W 20192 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Treanor HYBRID
ENGL F001B16W 20597 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Svetich HYBRID
ENGL F001B17W 20225 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Goldstone HYBRID
ENGL F001B18W 20436 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Menendez HYBRID
ENGL F001B19R 21852 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5611 FH 5 Peacock HYBRID
ENGL F001B19R 21852 COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATURF 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Peacock HYBRID
ENGL F001C01W 20683 ARGUMENTATIVE WRIT/CRITICAL THTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lewis HYBRID
ENGL F001S1CW 20301 INTEGRATED COMPOSITION & READTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Bachman HYBRID
ENGL F001S2PZ 21746 INTEGRATED COMPOSITION & READTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Fernandez HYBRID
ENGL F001S2PZ 21746 INTEGRATED COMPOSITION & READTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Fernandez HYBRID
ENGL F007.01W 20561 NATIVE AMERICAN LITERATURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Finnegan HYBRID
ENGL F008.01W 20560 CHILDREN'S LITERATURE TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Svetich HYBRID
ENGL F018B1QW 20820 GOTHIC & HORROR LITERATURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 King HYBRID
ENGL F018B2QY 21770 GOTHIC & HORROR LITERATUREM 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 6201 FH 4 King HYBRID
ENGL F018B2QY 21770 GOTHIC & HORROR LITERATURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 King HYBRID
ENGL F01AH1HR 20821 HONORS COMPOSITION & READINGT 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5501 FH 5 Huerta HYBRID
ENGL F01AH1HR 20821 HONORS COMPOSITION & READINGF 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Huerta HYBRID
ENGL F01AH1HR 20821 HONORS COMPOSITION & READINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Huerta HYBRID
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ENGL F01AH2HZ 21242 HONORS COMPOSITION & READINGTh 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Glanting HYBRID
ENGL F01AH2HZ 21242 HONORS COMPOSITION & READINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Glanting HYBRID
ENGL F01BH1HW 20822 HONORS COMP,CRITICAL READ & THTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Peacock HYBRID
ENGL F027G01W 21771 DETECTIVE & MYSTERY FICTIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Armerding HYBRID
ENGL F031.01W 20991 LATINO/A LITERATURE TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Huerta HYBRID
ENGL F038.01W 21772 LITERATURE OF PROTEST TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Escamilla HYBRID
ENGL F047B01W 21773 WORLD LITERATURE II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lewis HYBRID
ENGL F050C01W 20844 TECHNICAL WRITING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fong HYBRID

ENGR F010.01 20357 INTRO TO ENGINEERING TTh 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4716 FH 5 Parikh RESIDENCE
ENGR F010.01 20357 INTRO TO ENGINEERING TTh 03:00 PM-04:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4716 FH 5 Parikh RESIDENCE
ENGR F037.01R 20829 INTRO TO CIRCUIT ANALYSIS F 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wang HYBRID
ENGR F037.01R 20829 INTRO TO CIRCUIT ANALYSISTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wang HYBRID
ENGR F037L01 20830 CIRCUIT ANALYSIS LABORATORYF 01:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4718 FH 2 Wang RESIDENCE
ENGR F037L01 20830 CIRCUIT ANALYSIS LABORATORYF 02:00 PM-04:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4718 FH 2 Wang RESIDENCE
ENGR F070R01 20421 INDEPENDENT STUDY ENGINEERINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
ENGR F071R01 20418 INDEPENDENT STUDY ENGINEERINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
ENGR F072R01 20419 INDEPENDENT STUDY ENGINEERINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
ENGR F073R01 20420 INDEPENDENT STUDY ENGINEERINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE

ESLL F125.01Z 20562 COMPOSITION & READING MW 08:00 AM-09:25 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McCormick HYBRID
ESLL F125.01Z 20562 COMPOSITION & READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McCormick HYBRID
ESLL F201A7CV 21611 COMP/RDNG INSTRUCT SUPPORT ESLF 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 McNeary HYBRID
ESLL F226.1QZ 20572 HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMARTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McCormick HYBRID
ESLL F226.1QZ 20572 HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMARTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McCormick HYBRID
ESLL F226.2QZ 21736 HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMARMW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wiley HYBRID
ESLL F226.2QZ 21736 HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMARTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wiley HYBRID
ESLL F227.01Z 20564 HIGH-INT READING SKILLS MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McCormick HYBRID
ESLL F227.01Z 20564 HIGH-INT READING SKILLS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McCormick HYBRID
ESLL F227.2QZ 21737 HIGH-INT READING SKILLS TTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fass HYBRID
ESLL F227.2QZ 21737 HIGH-INT READING SKILLS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fass HYBRID
ESLL F236.1QZ 20138 ADVANCED GRAMMAR TTh 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sarver HYBRID
ESLL F236.1QZ 20138 ADVANCED GRAMMAR TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sarver HYBRID
ESLL F237.01Z 20139 BASIC COMPOSITION SKILLS MW 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McNeary HYBRID
ESLL F237.01Z 20139 BASIC COMPOSITION SKILLS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McNeary HYBRID
ESLL F249.01W 20364 ADVANCED READING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 McNeary RESIDENCE

ETHN F051.01Y 21740 INTRODUCTION TO ETHNIC STUDIEST 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8402 FH 4 Staff HYBRID
ETHN F051.01Y 21740 INTRODUCTION TO ETHNIC STUDIESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Staff HYBRID
ETHN F051.02W 21741 INTRODUCTION TO ETHNIC STUDIESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Staff HYBRID
ETHN F051.03W 21742 INTRODUCTION TO ETHNIC STUDIESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Staff HYBRID

GEOG F001.01W 20368 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meezan HYBRID
GEOG F001.01W 20368 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meezan HYBRID
GEOG F001.02W 20544 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Aguilar HYBRID
GEOG F001.02W 20544 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Aguilar HYBRID
GEOG F001.03W 20069 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Aguilar HYBRID
GEOG F001.03W 20069 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Aguilar HYBRID
GEOG F001.04W 20222 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meezan HYBRID
GEOG F001.04W 20222 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Meezan HYBRID
GEOG F001.05W 20759 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hansell HYBRID
GEOG F001.05W 20759 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hansell HYBRID
GEOG F001.06Y 21619 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY W 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5015 FH 5 Gutierrez HYBRID
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GEOG F001.06Y 21619 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gutierrez HYBRID
GEOG F001.06Y 21619 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gutierrez HYBRID
GEOG F010.01W 21091 WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Davis DISTANCE
GEOG F012.01W 20969 INTRO GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Meezan DISTANCE
GEOG F012.01W 20969 INTRO GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Meezan DISTANCE
GEOG F070R01 20341 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff HYBRID
GEOG F071R01 20342 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff HYBRID
GEOG F072R01 20343 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff HYBRID
GEOG F073R01 20344 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff HYBRID

GID F001.01W 20195 HISTORY OF GRAPHIC DESIGNTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Day DISTANCE
GID F031.01W 21603 GRAPHIC DESIGN DRAWING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ragey DISTANCE
GID F031.01W 21603 GRAPHIC DESIGN DRAWING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ragey DISTANCE
GID F033.01W 20201 GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown HYBRID
GID F033.01W 20201 GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown HYBRID
GID F033.02 21601 GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO I M 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1211 FH 4 Fong HYBRID
GID F033.02 21601 GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO I W 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1211 FH 4 Fong HYBRID
GID F034.01W 20200 GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Day HYBRID
GID F034.01W 20200 GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Day HYBRID
GID F036.01W 20523 TYPOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown DISTANCE
GID F036.01W 20523 TYPOGRAPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown DISTANCE
GID F037.01 21602 CARTOON & COMIC ILLUSTRATION IM 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1211 FH 4 Fong HYBRID
GID F037.01 21602 CARTOON & COMIC ILLUSTRATION IW 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1211 FH 4 Fong HYBRID
GID F037.02W 21606 CARTOON & COMIC ILLUSTRATION ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Fong HYBRID
GID F037.02W 21606 CARTOON & COMIC ILLUSTRATION ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Fong HYBRID
GID F043.01W 21605 ILLLUSTRATION/DIGITAL IMAGINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown DISTANCE
GID F043.01W 21605 ILLLUSTRATION/DIGITAL IMAGINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown DISTANCE
GID F055.01W 20932 USER EXPRNCE (UI/UX) DESIGNTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown DISTANCE
GID F055.01W 20932 USER EXPRNCE (UI/UX) DESIGNTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown DISTANCE
GID F055.02W 20933 USER EXPRNCE (UI/UX) DESIGNTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown DISTANCE
GID F055.02W 20933 USER EXPRNCE (UI/UX) DESIGNTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Brown DISTANCE
GID F056.01W 21604 WEBSITE DESIGN TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gossett DISTANCE
GID F056.01W 21604 WEBSITE DESIGN TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gossett DISTANCE
GID F057.01W 20326 WEBSITE DESIGN & DEVLP IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gossett DISTANCE
GID F057.01W 20326 WEBSITE DESIGN & DEVLP IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gossett DISTANCE
GID F060.01W 21100 CAREERS IN THE VISUAL ARTSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Jordahl DISTANCE

GIST F011.01W 20629 INTRO MAPPING & SPATIAL REASONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Aguilar DISTANCE
GIST F012.01W 20631 INTRO GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Meezan HYBRID
GIST F012.01W 20631 INTRO GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Meezan HYBRID
GIST F012.02W 21109 INTRO GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Meezan HYBRID
GIST F012.02W 21109 INTRO GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Meezan HYBRID

GLST F001.01W 20971 INTRO TO GLOBAL STUDIES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gibbs Stayte DISTANCE

HIST F003C01W 21824 WORLD HIST 1750 CE TO PRESENTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Glickman DISTANCE
HIST F004A01W 20070 HISTORY OF WEST CIV TO 800 CETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Bush DISTANCE
HIST F004B01W 20071 HISTORY OF WESTN CIV 700-1800TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Fung DISTANCE
HIST F004C01W 20749 HISTORY OF WEST CIV 1789-PRESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Bush HYBRID
HIST F017A01 20306 HISTORY OF US TO 1815 TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3402 FH 4 Ziegenhorn RESIDENCE
HIST F017A02 21681 HISTORY OF US TO 1815 MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3402 FH 4 Overton RESIDENCE
HIST F017A02W 20748 HISTORY OF US TO 1815 TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Standish HYBRID
HIST F017B01W 20072 HIST OF US 1812 TO 1914 TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ziegenhorn HYBRID
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HIST F017C01 20209 HISTORY OF US FROM 1914 TO PRETTh 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3402 FH 4 Ziegenhorn RESIDENCE
HIST F017C02W 20074 HISTORY OF US FROM 1914 TO PRETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Coburn HYBRID
HIST F017C03Z 20073 HISTORY OF US FROM 1914 TO PREMW 02:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Marder HYBRID
HIST F017C03Z 20073 HISTORY OF US FROM 1914 TO PRETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Marder HYBRID

HLTH F020.01W 20478 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Treanor DISTANCE
HLTH F020.02W 21819 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Treanor DISTANCE
HLTH F020.03W 20548 INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Baldwin DISTANCE
HLTH F021.01Y 21103 CONTEMPORARY HEALTH CONCERNSTBA TBA 9/27/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Draper HYBRID
HLTH F021.01Y 21103 CONTEMPORARY HEALTH CONCERNSTTh 10:00 AM-11:30 AM 9/27/21 12/10/21 8401 FH 4 Draper HYBRID
HLTH F021.02W 20076 CONTEMPORARY HEALTH CONCERNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Treanor HYBRID
HLTH F021.07W 20878 CONTEMPORARY HEALTH CONCERNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ryan HYBRID
HLTH F022.01W 20985 HEALTH & SOCIAL JUSTICE TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ryan DISTANCE
HLTH F023.01W 20770 DRUGS, HEALTH & SOCIETY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Baldwin DISTANCE

HORT F045.01 21615 VECTORWORKS FOR LANDSCP DESIGNM 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8401 FH 3 Black RESIDENCE
HORT F045.01 21615 VECTORWORKS FOR LANDSCP DESIGNM 04:00 PM-06:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8401 FH 3 Black RESIDENCE
HORT F052G01 21614 HORT PRACTICES:TURFGRASS MGMTM 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8609 FH 3 Niccoli RESIDENCE
HORT F052G01 21614 HORT PRACTICES:TURFGRASS MGMTM 11:00 AM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8609 FH 3 Niccoli RESIDENCE
HORT F054A01 21610 LANDSCAPE CONSTR:GENERAL PRACTM 09:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8609 FH 5 Niccoli RESIDENCE
HORT F054A01 21610 LANDSCAPE CONSTR:GENERAL PRACTM 12:50 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8609 FH 5 Niccoli RESIDENCE
HORT F080A01 21609 ENVIR HORT FALL SKILLS Th 09:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 2 Niccoli RESIDENCE
HORT F080A01 21609 ENVIR HORT FALL SKILLS Th 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 2 Niccoli RESIDENCE
HORT F080I01 21612 LANDSCAPE CRT: IRRIGATION INSTF 09:00 AM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 10/15/21 8609 FH 2 Niccoli RESIDENCE
HORT F080I02 21613 LANDSCAPE CRT: IRRIGATION INSTF 09:50 AM-03:40 PM 10/18/21 11/12/21 8609 FH 2 Niccoli RESIDENCE

HUMN F001.01 21672 THE ANCIENT WORLD MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3204 FH 4 Rawal RESIDENCE
HUMN F001.02W 21673 THE ANCIENT WORLD TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Dargahi HYBRID
HUMN F001.03 20952 THE ANCIENT WORLD TTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3204 FH 4 Cammin RESIDENCE
HUMN F001H01H 20954 HONORS THE ANCIENT WORLDMW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3203 FH 4 Rawal HYBRID
HUMN F001H02H 20955 HONORS THE ANCIENT WORLDTTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3204 FH 4 Cammin HYBRID
HUMN F003.01W 20742 WORLD MYTHS IN LIT ARTS & FILMTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Vaughan HYBRID
HUMN F003.02W 21090 WORLD MYTHS IN LIT ARTS & FILMTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Dargahi HYBRID
HUMN F005.01W 20471 THE MODERN WORLD TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Staff HYBRID
HUMN F005.02 20953 THE MODERN WORLD MW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3204 FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE
HUMN F005H02H 20956 HONORS THE MODERN WORLDMW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3203 FH 4 Staff HYBRID
HUMN F005H1HW20957 HONORS THE MODERN WORLDTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Staff HYBRID
HUMN F006.01W 20542 FROM MODERN TO CONTEMPORARYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kashani HYBRID
HUMN F007.01W 20566 GLOBAL RELIGIONS: CONTEMPORARYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Latteri HYBRID
HUMN F007H1HW20744 HONORS GLOBAL RELIGIONSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Latteri HYBRID
HUMN F009.01W 20543 ONCE UPON A TIME? FAIRY TALESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Vaughan DISTANCE
HUMN F009.02W 21674 ONCE UPON A TIME? FAIRY TALESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Staff DISTANCE

IDS F300.01W 20499 RSRCH METHODGY FOR HLTH PROFESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Agyare DISTANCE
IDS F300.01W 20499 RSRCH METHODGY FOR HLTH PROFESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sohn DISTANCE

ITRN F050.01W 20745 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Cammin HYBRID
ITRN F050.04Z 20716 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F050.04Z 20716 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F050.04Z 20716 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gandhi HYBRID
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ITRN F051.01W 20746 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Cammin HYBRID
ITRN F051.03Z 20718 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F051.03Z 20718 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F051.03Z 20718 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F052.01W 20747 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Cammin HYBRID
ITRN F052.02Z 20722 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F052.02Z 20722 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F052.02Z 20722 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F053.02Z 20719 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F053.02Z 20719 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F053.02Z 20719 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F053.03W 20880 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cammin HYBRID
ITRN F054.02Z 20720 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F054.02Z 20720 INTERNSHIP W 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gandhi HYBRID
ITRN F054.02Z 20720 INTERNSHIP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gandhi HYBRID

JAPN F001.01W 20077 ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rakow RESIDENCE
JAPN F001.02W 20078 ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wortz RESIDENCE
JAPN F001.03W 21243 ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wortz RESIDENCE
JAPN F001.04W 21545 ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Yasutake RESIDENCE
JAPN F002.01W 20468 ELEMENTARY JAPANESE II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rakow RESIDENCE
JAPN F004.01W 20079 INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rakow RESIDENCE
JAPN F004.02W 21333 INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rakow RESIDENCE
JAPN F013A1QZ 20776 INTERMED CONVERSATION ITTh 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Yasutake HYBRID
JAPN F013A1QZ 20776 INTERMED CONVERSATION ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Yasutake HYBRID
JAPN F013B1QZ 20778 INTERMED CONVERSATION IITTh 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Yasutake HYBRID
JAPN F013B1QZ 20778 INTERMED CONVERSATION IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Yasutake HYBRID
JAPN F014A1QZ 20779 ADVANCED CONVERSATION ITTh 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Yasutake HYBRID
JAPN F014A1QZ 20779 ADVANCED CONVERSATION ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Yasutake HYBRID
JAPN F014B1QZ 20780 ADVANCED CONVERSATION IITTh 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Yasutake HYBRID
JAPN F014B1QZ 20780 ADVANCED CONVERSATION IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Yasutake HYBRID

JRNL F022A01Z 21549 INTRO TO REPORTING & NEWSWRTNGTTh 11:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lum HYBRID
JRNL F022A01Z 21549 INTRO TO REPORTING & NEWSWRTNGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lum HYBRID
JRNL F022B01Z 21550 INTERMED REPORTING/NEWSWRITINGTTh 11:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lum HYBRID
JRNL F022B01Z 21550 INTERMED REPORTING/NEWSWRITINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lum HYBRID

KINS F001.01W 20262 INTRODUCTION TO KINESIOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ripp DISTANCE
KINS F001.02W 20734 INTRODUCTION TO KINESIOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ripp DISTANCE
KINS F002.01W 20278 SPORT IN SOCIETY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ripp DISTANCE
KINS F004.01W 20614 CONCEPTS OF PHYS FITNESS/WELLNTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Bissell DISTANCE
KINS F005.01W 21649 SPORTS & CINEMA TBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Edwards DISTANCE
KINS F008A01W 20249 THEORY/CONCEPTS EXERC PHYS ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mac Neil DISTANCE
KINS F008B01W 20849 THEORY/CONCEPTS EXERC PHYS IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mac Neil DISTANCE
KINS F009.01W 20263 BASIC NUTRITION SPORTS/FITNESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mac Neil DISTANCE
KINS F016A01Y 21820 PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIETh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2831 FH 3 Voyce HYBRID
KINS F016A01Y 21820 PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIETh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2831 FH 3 Voyce HYBRID
KINS F016A01Y 21820 PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIETh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2831 FH 3 Voyce HYBRID
KINS F016A01Y 21820 PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Voyce HYBRID
KINS F016A01Y 21820 PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Voyce HYBRID
KINS F016A01Y 21820 PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIETBA 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2831 FH 3 Voyce HYBRID
KINS F016A01Y 21820 PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIETh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2831 FH 3 Voyce HYBRID
KINS F062A01 21805 CLINICAL EXP SPORTS MEDICINE ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 2834 FH 3 Voyce RESIDENCE
KINS F062B01 21815 CLINICAL EXP SPORTS MEDI IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 2834 FH 3 Voyce RESIDENCE
KINS F062C01 21816 CLINICAL EXP SPORTS MEDI IIITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 2834 FH 3 Voyce RESIDENCE
KINS F062D01 21817 CLINICAL SPORTS MEDI IV TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 2834 FH 3 Voyce RESIDENCE
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KINS F062E01 21818 CLINICAL EXP SPORTS MEDI VTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 2834 FH 3 Voyce RESIDENCE
KINS F081.01W 21648 INTRO TO ADAPTIVE FITNESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Mac Neil HYBRID

L A F061A01V 21809 TUTOR TRAINING I T 03:30 PM-04:35 PM 9/28/21 11/27/21 ONLINE FH 1 Menendez HYBRID
L A F061A02V 21810 TUTOR TRAINING I W 12:40 PM-01:45 PM 9/28/21 11/27/21 ONLINE FH 1 Menendez HYBRID
L A F061A03V 21811 TUTOR TRAINING I T 08:45 AM-09:50 AM 9/28/21 11/27/21 ONLINE FH 1 Menendez HYBRID
L A F061B01V 21812 TUTOR TRAINING II T 03:30 PM-04:35 PM 9/28/21 11/27/21 ONLINE FH 1 Menendez HYBRID
L A F061B02V 21813 TUTOR TRAINING II W 12:40 PM-01:45 PM 9/28/21 11/27/21 ONLINE FH 1 Menendez HYBRID
L A F061B03V 21814 TUTOR TRAINING II T 08:45 AM-09:50 AM 9/28/21 11/27/21 ONLINE FH 1 Menendez HYBRID

LINC F050.01D 21720 TECH IN K-12 CLASSRM I MW 03:00 PM-03:50 PM 11/1/21 12/10/21FREEACAD FO 1 Florendo HYBRID
LINC F050F01W 21747 INTEGRAT TECH STANDARDS BASEDTBA TBA 10/25/21 12/3/21 ONLINE FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F050F02W 21717 INTEGRAT TECH STANDARDS BASEDTBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Cavada HYBRID
LINC F053B01W 21749 INTEGRAT TECH INTO MATH 6-8TBA TBA 10/25/21 12/3/21 ONLINE FH 0.5 McDaniel DISTANCE
LINC F053B02W 21719 INTEGRAT TECH INTO MATH 6-8TBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0.5 Pereira DISTANCE
LINC F060K01W 21748 GAME-BASED LEARNING TBA TBA 10/18/21 11/12/21 ONLINE FH 1 Tolnai DISTANCE
LINC F075A01W 21751 INTRO TO INSTRUC DESIGN & TECHTBA TBA 10/4/21 10/31/21 ONLINE FH 3 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F075A01W 21751 INTRO TO INSTRUC DESIGN & TECHTBA TBA 10/4/21 10/31/21 ONLINE FH 3 Randall HYBRID
LINC F075C01W 21756 DESIGNING ONLINE INSTRUCTIONTBA TBA 11/8/21 12/12/21 ONLINE FH 3 Pereira DISTANCE
LINC F075C01W 21756 DESIGNING ONLINE INSTRUCTIONTBA TBA 11/8/21 12/12/21 ONLINE FH 3 Randall DISTANCE
LINC F077C01Y 21758 DESIGN THINKING FOR TEACHERSF 05:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4006 FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F077C01Y 21758 DESIGN THINKING FOR TEACHERSF 05:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4006 FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F077C01Y 21758 DESIGN THINKING FOR TEACHERSF 05:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4006 FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F077C01Y 21758 DESIGN THINKING FOR TEACHERSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F077D01Y 21759 DESIGN THINKING CHALLENGESS 09:00 AM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4006 FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F077D01Y 21759 DESIGN THINKING CHALLENGESS 09:00 AM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4006 FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F077D01Y 21759 DESIGN THINKING CHALLENGESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F078A01Y 21760 COMPUTATNL THINKING EDUCATORSS 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4006 FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F078A01Y 21760 COMPUTATNL THINKING EDUCATORSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F079.01W 21750 MULTIMEDIA PROJ PRODUCTIONTBA TBA 10/25/21 12/3/21 ONLINE FH 2 Bustamante DISTANCE
LINC F079.02W 21718 MULTIMEDIA PROJ PRODUCTIONTBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Cavada DISTANCE
LINC F080.01W 21757 MULTIMEDIA OVERVIEW TBA TBA 11/8/21 12/12/21 ONLINE FH 1 Pereira DISTANCE
LINC F081.01D 21721 USING DIGITAL IMAGES MW 04:00 PM-04:50 PM 11/1/21 12/10/21FREEACAD FO 1 Florendo HYBRID
LINC F083F01D 21723 INTRO DIGITAL VIDEO EDITINGMW 05:00 PM-05:50 PM 11/1/21 12/10/21FREEACAD FO 1 Florendo HYBRID
LINC F084.01Y 21761 FUNDMNTLS MAKRSPACE DSGN/INSTRS 10:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/12/21 4006 FH 3 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F084.01Y 21761 FUNDMNTLS MAKRSPACE DSGN/INSTRS 10:00 AM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/12/21 4006 FH 3 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F084.01Y 21761 FUNDMNTLS MAKRSPACE DSGN/INSTRTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/12/21 ONLINE FH 3 Pereira HYBRID
LINC F098.01W 21752 TEACHING/LEARNING DIGITAL AGETBA TBA 10/4/21 10/31/21 ONLINE FH 1 Randall DISTANCE
LINC F401.50 21762 BASIC MAKERSPACE SKILLS ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 0 Pereira RESIDENCE
LINC F402.50 21763 BASIC MAKERSPACE SKILLS IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 0 Pereira RESIDENCE
LINC F405.50 21764 BEGINNING TECHNOLOGY SKILLSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 0 Pereira RESIDENCE

MATH F001A01V 20080 CALCULUS MW 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lam HYBRID
MATH F001A02V 20081 CALCULUS MW 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Low HYBRID
MATH F001A03V 20082 CALCULUS TTh 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sinclair HYBRID
MATH F001A04W 20227 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Cembellin HYBRID
MATH F001A05W 20632 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Florero Salinas HYBRID
MATH F001A06W 20633 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lam HYBRID
MATH F001A07W 20264 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Williams HYBRID
MATH F001A08W 20851 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Williams HYBRID
MATH F001A09W 21331 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Staff HYBRID
MATH F001B01 20567 CALCULUS MW 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5601 FH 5 Nghiem RESIDENCE
MATH F001B02W 20083 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Litrus HYBRID
MATH F001B03W 20637 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Williams HYBRID
MATH F001B04W 20639 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Williams HYBRID
MATH F001C01V 20640 CALCULUS TTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nghiem HYBRID
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MATH F001C02W 20158 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Litrus HYBRID
MATH F001C03V 20739 CALCULUS TTh 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nghiem HYBRID
MATH F001C04W 20938 CALCULUS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Litrus HYBRID
MATH F001C5DV 21853 CALCULUS M 09:20 AM-10:20 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 MVHS FO 5 Lublin HYBRID
MATH F001C5DV 21853 CALCULUS WF 08:40 AM-10:30 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 MVHS FO 5 Lublin HYBRID
MATH F001C6DV 21854 CALCULUS M 11:30 AM-12:30 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 LAHS FO 5 Lublin HYBRID
MATH F001C6DV 21854 CALCULUS WF 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 LAHS FO 5 Lublin HYBRID
MATH F001C7DV 21831 CALCULUS MWTh 04:20 PM-05:55 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 PAHS FO 5 Park Lee HYBRID
MATH F001C7DV 21831 CALCULUS MWTh 04:20 PM-05:55 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 PAHS FO 5 Park Lee HYBRID
MATH F001C7DV 21831 CALCULUS MWTh 04:20 PM-05:55 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 PAHS FO 5 Park Lee HYBRID
MATH F001D01V 20173 CALCULUS TTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Oruganti HYBRID
MATH F001D02V 20159 CALCULUS MW 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Park Lee HYBRID
MATH F001D03V 21572 CALCULUS TTh 06:00 PM-08:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Park Lee HYBRID
MATH F002A01V 20228 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS TTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ryker HYBRID
MATH F002A02V 20401 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS TTh 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Park Lee HYBRID
MATH F002A03V 21573 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS MW 06:00 PM-08:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Park Lee HYBRID
MATH F002B01Z 20302 LINEAR ALGEBRA TTh 11:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nosratieh HYBRID
MATH F002B01Z 20302 LINEAR ALGEBRA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Nosratieh HYBRID
MATH F002B02V 20825 LINEAR ALGEBRA MW 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ryker HYBRID
MATH F002B03W 21574 LINEAR ALGEBRA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Staff HYBRID
MATH F010.01 21556 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TTh 07:30 AM-09:45 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5607 FH 5 Francisco RESIDENCE
MATH F010.02V 20741 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TTh 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Munoz HYBRID
MATH F010.03W 20750 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Martinez HYBRID
MATH F010.04W 20642 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Martinez HYBRID
MATH F010.05W 20751 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Martinez HYBRID
MATH F010.06W 20644 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sinclair HYBRID
MATH F010.07W 20645 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mudge HYBRID
MATH F010.08W 20646 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sinclair HYBRID
MATH F010.09W 20647 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mudge HYBRID
MATH F010.10W 20650 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mudge HYBRID
MATH F010.11W 20651 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tomutiu HYBRID
MATH F010.12W 20652 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Oruganti HYBRID
MATH F010.13W 20653 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Martinez HYBRID
MATH F010.14W 20654 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Maskalevich HYBRID
MATH F010.15W 20765 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Papay HYBRID
MATH F010.16W 20656 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Papay HYBRID
MATH F012.01Z 20244 CALCULUS FOR BUSINESS & ECONOMTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Knobel HYBRID
MATH F012.01Z 20244 CALCULUS FOR BUSINESS & ECONOMTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Knobel HYBRID
MATH F012.02W 20689 CALCULUS FOR BUSINESS & ECONOMTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Knobel HYBRID
MATH F022.01W 20662 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Florero Salinas HYBRID
MATH F022.02W 20663 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Witschorik HYBRID
MATH F022.03W 21575 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Witschorik HYBRID
MATH F042.01Z 21581 MATH FOR ELEMENTARY TEACHW 05:00 PM-06:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sinclair HYBRID
MATH F042.01Z 21581 MATH FOR ELEMENTARY TEACHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sinclair HYBRID
MATH F048A01 20177 PRECALCULUS I TTh 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4603 FH 5 Uilecan RESIDENCE
MATH F048A2CV 20669 PRECALCULUS I MT 09:35 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sukumar HYBRID
MATH F048A3CV 20670 PRECALCULUS I TW 09:35 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Zwack HYBRID
MATH F048A4CV 20671 PRECALCULUS I TW 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Zwack HYBRID
MATH F048A6MP 20178 PRECALCULUS I MW 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5607 FH 5 Francisco HYBRID
MATH F048A7MP 20939 PRECALCULUS I MW 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5609 FH 5 Cembellin HYBRID
MATH F048A8CV 21850 PRECALCULUS I TW 06:00 PM-08:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Robledo HYBRID
MATH F048B01 20230 PRECALCULUS II MW 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4603 FH 5 Uilecan RESIDENCE
MATH F048B02V 20289 PRECALCULUS II TTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lam HYBRID
MATH F048B03V 21580 PRECALCULUS II TTh 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ni HYBRID
MATH F048C01V 20508 PRECALCULUS III TTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ni HYBRID
MATH F048C02V 20772 PRECALCULUS III MW 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Low HYBRID
MATH F048C03V 20273 PRECALCULUS III MW 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Staff HYBRID
MATH F070R01 20413 INDEPENDENT STUDY MATHEMATICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
MATH F071R01 20414 INDEPENDENT STUDY MATHEMATICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
MATH F072R01 20415 INDEPENDENT STUDY MATHEMATICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
MATH F073R01 20416 INDEPENDENT STUDY MATHEMATICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE
MATH F105.01W 20673 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Martinez RESIDENCE
MATH F105.02W 20084 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Mudge HYBRID
MATH F105.03W 20675 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tomutiu HYBRID
MATH F105.04W 20773 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Papay HYBRID
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MATH F105.05W 20676 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Sukumar HYBRID
MATH F180.01W 20879 QUANTITATIVE REASONING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gray HYBRID
MATH F180.01W 20879 QUANTITATIVE REASONING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gray HYBRID
MATH F248A2CV 20693 SUPPORT FOR MATH 48A Th 09:35 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2.5 Sukumar HYBRID
MATH F248A3CV 21571 SUPPORT FOR MATH 48A Th 09:35 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2.5 Zwack HYBRID
MATH F248A4CV 20694 SUPPORT FOR MATH 48A Th 01:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2.5 Zwack HYBRID
MATH F248A8CV 21849 SUPPORT FOR MATH 48A Th 06:00 PM-08:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2.5 Robledo HYBRID

MDIA F001.01W 20325 INTRO TO FILM STUDIES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tripp Caldwell HYBRID
MDIA F001.01W 20325 INTRO TO FILM STUDIES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tripp Caldwell HYBRID
MDIA F001.02W 20328 INTRO TO FILM STUDIES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tripp Caldwell HYBRID
MDIA F001.02W 20328 INTRO TO FILM STUDIES TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tripp Caldwell HYBRID
MDIA F002A01W 20356 HISTORY OF FILM 1895-1945TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ward DISTANCE
MDIA F002A01W 20356 HISTORY OF FILM 1895-1945TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ward DISTANCE
MDIA F002B01W 20315 HISTORY OF FILM 1945-CURRENTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Erickson-FeinsteinDISTANCE
MDIA F002B01W 20315 HISTORY OF FILM 1945-CURRENTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Erickson-FeinsteinDISTANCE
MDIA F002B02W 20619 HISTORY OF FILM 1945-CURRENTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Erickson-FeinsteinDISTANCE
MDIA F002B02W 20619 HISTORY OF FILM 1945-CURRENTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Erickson-FeinsteinDISTANCE
MDIA F003.01W 20316 INTRO FILM & MEDIA CRITICISMTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ward DISTANCE
MDIA F003.01W 20316 INTRO FILM & MEDIA CRITICISMTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ward DISTANCE
MDIA F005.01W 21075 AMERICAN CINEMA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Rufeisen DISTANCE
MDIA F005.01W 21075 AMERICAN CINEMA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Rufeisen DISTANCE
MDIA F011.01W 20202 INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Hartwell DISTANCE
MDIA F011.01W 20202 INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Hartwell DISTANCE
MDIA F011.02W 20203 INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Thornton DISTANCE
MDIA F011.02W 20203 INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Thornton DISTANCE
MDIA F011.03W 20204 INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Thornton DISTANCE
MDIA F011.03W 20204 INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Thornton DISTANCE
MDIA F011H1HZ 20526 HONORS INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURMW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Hartwell HYBRID
MDIA F011H1HZ 20526 HONORS INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Hartwell HYBRID
MDIA F013.01W 20527 VIDEO GAMES & POPULAR CULTURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MDIA F013.01W 20527 VIDEO GAMES & POPULAR CULTURETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MDIA F020.01Y 20942 FUNDAMENTALS OF MEDIA PRODUCTIW 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1101 FH 4 Tripp Caldwell HYBRID
MDIA F020.01Y 20942 FUNDAMENTALS OF MEDIA PRODUCTITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tripp Caldwell HYBRID
MDIA F020.01Y 20942 FUNDAMENTALS OF MEDIA PRODUCTITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tripp Caldwell HYBRID
MDIA F030.01W 21107 DIGITAL VIDEO EDITING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MDIA F030.01W 21107 DIGITAL VIDEO EDITING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE

MTEC F049.01W 20943 HISTORY OF MUSIC TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F049.01W 20943 HISTORY OF MUSIC TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F050A01W 20457 INTRO TO MUSIC TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling HYBRID
MTEC F050A01W 20457 INTRO TO MUSIC TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling HYBRID
MTEC F051A01W 20623 STUDIO RECORDING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling HYBRID
MTEC F051A01W 20623 STUDIO RECORDING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling HYBRID
MTEC F051B01W 20628 STUDIO RECORDING II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling HYBRID
MTEC F051B01W 20628 STUDIO RECORDING II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling HYBRID
MTEC F052A01W 20458 MIXING & MASTERING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F052A01W 20458 MIXING & MASTERING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F052B01W 21698 MIXING & MASTERING II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F052B01W 21698 MIXING & MASTERING II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F053A01W 20545 AUDIO PLUG-INS & SIGNL PROCESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F053A01W 20545 AUDIO PLUG-INS & SIGNL PROCESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F054A01W 20807 MUSIC THEORY FOR AUDIO PRODUCRTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F054A01W 20807 MUSIC THEORY FOR AUDIO PRODUCRTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F055A01W 20805 INTRODUCTION TO GAME AUDIOTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl HYBRID
MTEC F055A01W 20805 INTRODUCTION TO GAME AUDIOTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl HYBRID
MTEC F055B01W 20546 ADV SOUND DESIGN FOR GAMESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MTEC F055B01W 20546 ADV SOUND DESIGN FOR GAMESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MTEC F055C01W 20547 MUSIC COMPOSITION FOR GAMESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
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MTEC F055C01W 20547 MUSIC COMPOSITION FOR GAMESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MTEC F070A01W 20461 PRO TOOLS 101–AVID CERTIFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F070A01W 20461 PRO TOOLS 101–AVID CERTIFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F070B01W 20462 PRO TOOLS 110–AVID CERTIFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F070B01W 20462 PRO TOOLS 110–AVID CERTIFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F070C01W 20630 PRO TOOLS 201–AVID CERTIFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F070C01W 20630 PRO TOOLS 201–AVID CERTIFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F070D01W 20806 PRO TOOLS 210M–AVID CERTIFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F070D01W 20806 PRO TOOLS 210M–AVID CERTIFTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling DISTANCE
MTEC F082A01W 20808 CAREERS IN MUSIC TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling HYBRID
MTEC F082A01W 20808 CAREERS IN MUSIC TECHNOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tambling HYBRID

MUS F001.01W 20247 INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Davies DISTANCE
MUS F001.01W 20247 INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Davies DISTANCE
MUS F001.02W 20085 INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Shea DISTANCE
MUS F001.02W 20085 INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Shea DISTANCE
MUS F002A01Z 20086 GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CIMW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F002A01Z 20086 GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F002A02W 20087 GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
MUS F002A02W 20087 GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
MUS F002A02W 20087 GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F002A02W 20087 GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
MUS F002A02W 20087 GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
MUS F002D01W 20571 WORLD MUSIC:ROOTS TO CONTMPTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey DISTANCE
MUS F002D01W 20571 WORLD MUSIC:ROOTS TO CONTMPTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey DISTANCE
MUS F003A01W 20088 THEORY & MUSICIANSHIP I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Cratty DISTANCE
MUS F003A01W 20088 THEORY & MUSICIANSHIP I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Cratty DISTANCE
MUS F008.01Z 20089 MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTUREST 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F008.01Z 20089 MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F008.01Z 20089 MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURESTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey HYBRID
MUS F008.02Z 20090 MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTUREST 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey HYBRID
MUS F008.02Z 20090 MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURESTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F008.02Z 20090 MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey HYBRID
MUS F008.03W 20091 MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey HYBRID
MUS F008.03W 20091 MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey HYBRID
MUS F008H1HZ 20093 HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTUREST 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F008H1HZ 20093 HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTURESTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey HYBRID
MUS F008H1HZ 20093 HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTURESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F008H2HZ 20784 HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTUREST 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey HYBRID
MUS F008H2HZ 20784 HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTURESTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F008H2HZ 20784 HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTURESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Carey HYBRID
MUS F009B01W 20380 MUSIC & MEDIA:HENDRIX-HIP HOPTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MUS F009B01W 20380 MUSIC & MEDIA:HENDRIX-HIP HOPTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MUS F010.01W 20094 MUSIC FUNDAMENTALS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Sult DISTANCE
MUS F010.01W 20094 MUSIC FUNDAMENTALS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Sult DISTANCE
MUS F011B01W 20172 FUNK, FUSION & HIP-HOP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Anderson DISTANCE
MUS F011B01W 20172 FUNK, FUSION & HIP-HOP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Anderson DISTANCE
MUS F011D01W 20782 HISTORY ELCTRN MUS:ORIGNS-1970TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MUS F011D01W 20782 HISTORY ELCTRN MUS:ORIGNS-1970TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Kuehnl DISTANCE
MUS F012A01 20095 BEGINNING CLASS PIANO MW 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012A01 20095 BEGINNING CLASS PIANO MW 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012A01 20095 BEGINNING CLASS PIANO M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012A01 20095 BEGINNING CLASS PIANO M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012A02 20096 BEGINNING CLASS PIANO S 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012A02 20096 BEGINNING CLASS PIANO S 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012A02 20096 BEGINNING CLASS PIANO S 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012A02 20096 BEGINNING CLASS PIANO S 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012B01 20097 INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO S 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012B01 20097 INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO S 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012B01 20097 INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO S 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012B01 20097 INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO S 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012B02 20699 INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
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MUS F012B02 20699 INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANOMW 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012B02 20699 INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANOMW 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012B02 20699 INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012C01 20098 ADVANCED CLASS PIANO S 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012C01 20098 ADVANCED CLASS PIANO S 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012C01 20098 ADVANCED CLASS PIANO S 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012C01 20098 ADVANCED CLASS PIANO S 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012C02 20700 ADVANCED CLASS PIANO MW 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012C02 20700 ADVANCED CLASS PIANO MW 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012C02 20700 ADVANCED CLASS PIANO M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F012C02 20700 ADVANCED CLASS PIANO M 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1402 FH 2 Lin RESIDENCE
MUS F02AH1HZ 20781 HONORS GREAT COMPOSR WSTRN CIVMW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F02AH1HZ 20781 HONORS GREAT COMPOSR WSTRN CIVTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hartwell HYBRID
MUS F070R01 21390 INDEPENDENT STUDY MUS/MUS TECHTBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE

NCBS F405.01 21570 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 0 Gray RESIDENCE
NCBS F405.1MV 21578 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTIONTTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Munoz HYBRID
NCBS F405.50W 20735 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTIONTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Nguyen HYBRID
NCBS F405.6MP 21576 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTIONTTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5607 FH 0 Francisco HYBRID
NCBS F405.7MP 21579 SUPPLEMENTAL INSTRUCTIONTTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Cembellin HYBRID

NCCS F406.50W 20607 SUPERVISED TUTORING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 0 Ha HYBRID

NCEL F401.01V 21620 ESL FOR CHILDCARE PROVIDERSS 09:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Sarver HYBRID
NCEL F411.03R 21261 ADV-BEG ESL I TW 09:00 AM-12:10 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5502 FH 0 Mason HYBRID
NCEL F411.03R 21261 ADV-BEG ESL I Th 09:00 AM-12:10 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Mason HYBRID
NCEL F421.01V 21616 INT ENGLISH SEC LANGUAGE ITWTh 09:00 AM-12:10 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Goksel-Demir HYBRID
NCEL F421.02V 20288 INT ENGLISH SEC LANGUAGE ITWTh 04:30 PM-07:40 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FC 0 Sarver HYBRID
NCEL F425.01R 20709 DEVELOP LISTENING/SPEAK SKILLSMW 12:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5611 FH 0 Vozza HYBRID
NCEL F425.01R 20709 DEVELOP LISTENING/SPEAK SKILLSTh 12:30 PM-03:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Vozza HYBRID
NCEL F426.1QZ 21079 HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMARTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 McCormick HYBRID
NCEL F426.1QZ 21079 HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMARTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 McCormick HYBRID
NCEL F426.2QZ 21738 HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMARMW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Wiley HYBRID
NCEL F426.2QZ 21738 HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMARTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Wiley HYBRID
NCEL F427.1QZ 21080 HIGH-INT READING SKILLS MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 McCormick HYBRID
NCEL F427.1QZ 21080 HIGH-INT READING SKILLS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 McCormick HYBRID
NCEL F427.2QZ 21739 HIGH-INT READING SKILLS TTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Fass HYBRID
NCEL F427.2QZ 21739 HIGH-INT READING SKILLS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Fass HYBRID
NCEL F436.1QZ 21617 ADVANCED GRAMMAR TTh 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Sarver HYBRID
NCEL F436.1QZ 21617 ADVANCED GRAMMAR TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Sarver HYBRID
NCEL F437.01Z 21618 BASIC COMPOSITION SKILLS MW 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 McNeary HYBRID
NCEL F437.01Z 21618 BASIC COMPOSITION SKILLS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 McNeary HYBRID
NCEL F470.01V 21332 LOW-INTRMD VOC ESL FOOD WORKRSMW 04:00 PM-05:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Lanz HYBRID
NCEL F471.01V 21621 INTRMD-ADVNCD ESL FOOD WORKERSTTh 04:00 PM-05:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Lanz HYBRID

NCEN F401A1UV 20983 BRIDGE TO TRANSFER ENGLISHTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Escamilla HYBRID
NCEN F401A4CV 20977 BRIDGE TO TRANSFER ENGLISHM 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Finnegan HYBRID
NCEN F401A5CV 20978 BRIDGE TO TRANSFER ENGLISHT 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Herman HYBRID
NCEN F401A6CV 20979 BRIDGE TO TRANSFER ENGLISHW 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Armerding HYBRID
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NCEN F401A8CV 20981 BRIDGE TO TRANSFER ENGLISHTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Chan HYBRID
NCEN F442A02P 21769 CRITICAL THINKING:STUDENT PORTT 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8330 FH 0 Fernandez HYBRID
NCEN F442A1CV 20986 CRITICAL THINKING:STUDENT PORTW 07:00 PM-08:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Bachman HYBRID

NCLA F406A14W 20847 SUPPLMT INSTRUC ENGLISH: ESSAYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Menendez HYBRID
NCLA F406A50W 20282 SUPPLMT INSTRUC ENGLISH: ESSAYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0 Ha HYBRID

NCP F400A01V 21701 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/29/21 10/20/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A02V 21702 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/27/21 11/17/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A03V 21703 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSW 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 9/29/21 10/20/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A04V 21704 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSW 05:30 PM-07:20 PM 10/27/21 11/17/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A05V 21705 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/30/21 10/21/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A06V 21706 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/28/21 11/18/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A07V 21707 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSW 04:00 PM-05:50 PM 9/29/21 10/20/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A08V 21708 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSW 04:00 PM-05:50 PM 10/27/21 11/17/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A09V 21709 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/29/21 10/20/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400A10V 21710 STRONG START CHLD I:BRTH-8 YRSW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/27/21 11/17/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400B01V 21699 STRONG START CHLD II:MID SCHOLM 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/27/21 10/18/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400B02V 21700 STRONG START CHLD II:MID SCHOLM 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/25/21 11/15/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400B03V 21711 STRONG START CHLD II:MID SCHOLTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/30/21 10/21/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400B04V 21712 STRONG START CHLD II:MID SCHOLTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/28/21 12/2/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400B05V 21713 STRONG START CHLD II:MID SCHOLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/28/21 10/19/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400B06V 21714 STRONG START CHLD II:MID SCHOLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/26/21 11/16/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C01V 21715 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/28/21 10/19/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C02V 21716 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/26/21 11/16/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C03V 21724 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/28/21 10/19/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C04V 21725 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/26/21 11/16/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C05V 21726 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/30/21 10/21/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C06V 21727 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/28/21 12/2/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C07V 21728 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/28/21 10/19/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C08V 21729 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/26/21 11/16/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C09V 21730 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/28/21 10/19/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C10V 21731 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLT 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/26/21 11/16/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C11V 21732 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/30/21 10/21/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C12V 21733 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLTh 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/28/21 12/2/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C13V 21734 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 9/29/21 10/20/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID
NCP F400C14V 21735 STRONG START CHLD III:PATH COLW 06:00 PM-07:50 PM 10/27/21 11/17/21 ONLINE FO 0 Staff HYBRID

PHDA F015A01W 21098 MODIFIED TOTAL FITNESS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHDA F016.01V 20817 MODIFIED GENERAL CONDITIONINGTTh 02:00 PM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHDA F017.01W 20812 MODIFIED RESISTIVE EXERCISETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID

PHED F010A01 21625 AQUATICS:LEVEL I/BEG SWIMMINGTTh 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 1 Bissell RESIDENCE
PHED F010A02 21628 AQUATICS:LEVEL I/BEG SWIMMINGS 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 1 Bissell RESIDENCE
PHED F010B01 21626 AQUATICS:LEVEL II/INTERM SWIMMTTh 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 1 Bissell RESIDENCE
PHED F010B02 21629 AQUATICS:LEVEL II/INTERM SWIMMS 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 1 Bissell RESIDENCE
PHED F011A01 21627 WATER EXERCISE TTh 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 1 Bissell RESIDENCE
PHED F011A02 21630 WATER EXERCISE S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 POOL FH 1 Bissell RESIDENCE
PHED F021A01 21639 BEGINNING HATHA YOGA S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2507 FH 1 Chiba RESIDENCE
PHED F021A01W 21112 BEGINNING HATHA YOGA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Flannery HYBRID
PHED F021A02W 21645 BEGINNING HATHA YOGA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Flannery HYBRID
PHED F021B01 21640 INTERMEDIATE HATHA YOGA S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2507 FH 1 Chiba RESIDENCE
PHED F021B01W 21643 INTERMEDIATE HATHA YOGATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Flannery RESIDENCE
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PHED F021C01W 21644 ADVANCED HATHA YOGA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Flannery HYBRID
PHED F022.01 20443 BEG FLEXIBILITY & MOBILITYMW 08:30 AM-09:45 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2507 FH 1 Mac Neil RESIDENCE
PHED F022A01 20442 INT FLEXIBILITY & MOBILITYMW 08:30 AM-09:45 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2507 FH 1 Mac Neil RESIDENCE
PHED F022B01W 20277 PILATES & YOGA TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Flannery HYBRID
PHED F022B02 21821 PILATES & YOGA S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2507 FH 1 Chiba RESIDENCE
PHED F022C01W 20323 CORE CONDITIONING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F023A01W 20785 TRAIL HIKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Macias HYBRID
PHED F023B01W 20786 DAY HIKING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Macias HYBRID
PHED F024.01 21641 INTRODUCTION TO GOLF S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 GOLF R FH 1 Durbin RESIDENCE
PHED F024A01 21642 SWING DEVLP FOR THE EXPER GOLFS 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 GOLF R FH 1 Durbin RESIDENCE
PHED F025A01 21646 SWING ANALYSIS S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 GOLF R FH 1 Durbin RESIDENCE
PHED F026.01 21637 BEGINNING TENNIS SKILLS MW 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 TCOURT FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
PHED F026A01 21638 INTERMEDIATE TENNIS MW 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 TCOURT FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
PHED F027.01W 20813 WALK FOR HEALTH TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F027.02W 20552 WALK FOR HEALTH TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F027A01W 20814 RUN FOR FITNESS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F027A02W 20553 RUN FOR FITNESS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F027B02W 20554 INTERMEDIATE RUN FOR FITNESSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F027C01W 20815 INTERMEDIATE WALK FOR HEALTHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F036A01 21631 BEGINNING ARCHERY TTh 08:30 AM-09:45 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 UPFLD FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
PHED F036A03 21634 BEGINNING ARCHERY S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 UPFLD FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
PHED F036B02 21632 INTERMEDIATE ARCHERY TTh 08:30 AM-09:45 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 UPFLD FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
PHED F036B03 21635 INTERMEDIATE ARCHERY S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 UPFLD FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
PHED F036C01 21633 ADVANCED ARCHERY TTh 08:30 AM-09:45 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 UPFLD FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
PHED F036C02 21636 ADVANCED ARCHERY S 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 UPFLD FH 1 Macias RESIDENCE
PHED F045A01W 20811 FND STRENGTH & CONDITIONINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F045C02W 20915 CIRCUIT TRAINING TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F046.01W 20809 WEIGHT LIFTING FOR HEALTH & FITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F046A01W 20810 INTRMD WEIGHT TRAIN HLTH & FITTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F046B01 21650 ADV WEIGHT LIFTING HLTH/FITNESMW 03:30 PM-04:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2905 FH 1 Edwards RESIDENCE
PHED F046B03 21651 ADV WEIGHT LIFTING HLTH/FITNESMW 03:30 PM-04:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 2905 FH 1 Raivio RESIDENCE
PHED F047B01W 20818 THIGHS, ABS & GLUTEUS (TAG)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Edwards HYBRID
PHED F047B02W 20253 THIGHS, ABS & GLUTEUS (TAG)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F047B03W 20444 THIGHS, ABS & GLUTEUS (TAG)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID
PHED F047C01W 20251 HIGH-INTENSITY TRAINING (HIIT)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Edwards HYBRID
PHED F047C04W 20556 HIGH-INTENSITY TRAINING (HIIT)TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 O'Loughlin HYBRID

PHIL F001.01Y 20481 CRITICAL THINKING & WRITINGTTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3401 FH 5 Rawal HYBRID
PHIL F001.01Y 20481 CRITICAL THINKING & WRITINGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rawal HYBRID
PHIL F004.01W 20100 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tapia HYBRID
PHIL F004.02W 20480 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Chang HYBRID
PHIL F004.03W 20578 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Provost HYBRID
PHIL F004.04W 20887 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY TBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Hoekenga HYBRID
PHIL F008.01W 20479 ETHICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tapia HYBRID
PHIL F008.02W 20536 ETHICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Hoekenga HYBRID
PHIL F008.03W 20970 ETHICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tapia HYBRID
PHIL F020A01W 20834 HIST/WESTRN PHIL/SOCRTES-ST THTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tapia DISTANCE
PHIL F025.01W 20136 COMP WRLD RELIGIONS WESTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Provost DISTANCE
PHIL F070R01 20345 INDEPENDENT STUDY PHILOSOPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
PHIL F071R01 20346 INDEPENDENT STUDY PHILOSOPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
PHIL F072R01 20347 INDEPENDENT STUDY PHILOSOPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
PHIL F073R01 20348 INDEPENDENT STUDY PHILOSOPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE

PHOT F004A01W 20220 PHOTOSHOP FOR PHOTOGRAPHERSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F004A01W 20220 PHOTOSHOP FOR PHOTOGRAPHERSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F005.01W 20838 INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jordahl HYBRID
PHOT F005.01W 20838 INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jordahl HYBRID
PHOT F005.02W 20445 INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jordahl HYBRID
PHOT F005.02W 20445 INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jordahl HYBRID

CAMPUS:UNITS: FACULTY: R/H/D STATUS:

Photography - PHOT Back to Top
COURSE: CRN: COURSE TITLE: DAYS: TIME: R/H/D STATUS:START: END: ROOM: CAMPUS:UNITS: FACULTY:

Philosophy - PHIL Back to Top
COURSE: CRN: COURSE TITLE: DAYS: TIME: START: END: ROOM:



COVID - 19 FALL 2021 COURSE LIST

26 of 31
7/21/21

PHOT F005.03W 20450 INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jordahl HYBRID
PHOT F005.03W 20450 INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Jordahl HYBRID
PHOT F008.01W 20101 PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL ATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008.01W 20101 PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL ATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008.02W 20517 PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL ATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008.02W 20517 PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL ATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008.03W 21092 PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL ATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008.03W 21092 PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL ATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008.4UW 20388 PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL ATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008.4UW 20388 PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL ATBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008H1HW 20498 HONORS PHOTO MULTICULTURAL AMETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008H1HW 20498 HONORS PHOTO MULTICULTURAL AMETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008H2HW 21099 HONORS PHOTO MULTICULTURAL AMETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008H2HW 21099 HONORS PHOTO MULTICULTURAL AMETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008H3HW 21108 HONORS PHOTO MULTICULTURAL AMETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F008H3HW 21108 HONORS PHOTO MULTICULTURAL AMETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Herman DISTANCE
PHOT F010.01W 21622 HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Lee DISTANCE
PHOT F010.01W 21622 HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Lee DISTANCE
PHOT F010H1HW 21623 HONORS HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Lee DISTANCE
PHOT F010H1HW 21623 HONORS HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Lee DISTANCE
PHOT F074A01W 21624 STUDIO PHOTO TECHNIQUES ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Lee DISTANCE
PHOT F074A01W 21624 STUDIO PHOTO TECHNIQUES ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Lee DISTANCE

PHT F050.01 21558 ORIENT TO PHARMACY TECHNOLOGYM 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8708 FH 2 Jha RESIDENCE
PHT F051.01 21559 PHARMACY LAW FOR PHARM TECHSM 10:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8708 FH 2 DeNagel RESIDENCE
PHT F053.01 21562 AMBULATORY PHARMACY PRACTICETh 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8708 FH 3 DeNagel RESIDENCE
PHT F053.01 21562 AMBULATORY PHARMACY PRACTICETh 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8708 FH 3 Tsuboi RESIDENCE
PHT F053.01 21562 AMBULATORY PHARMACY PRACTICETh 10:30 AM-01:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8708 FH 3 DeNagel RESIDENCE
PHT F054A01 21560 DOSAGE CALCULATIONS A T 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8708 FH 3 Jha RESIDENCE
PHT F055A01 21561 PHARMACOLOGY A W 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8708 FH 3 Natarajan RESIDENCE
PHT F058.01 20999 FUNDAMENTALS OF PHARMACOLOGYTTh 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8403 FH 4 Natarajan RESIDENCE

PHYS F002A01R 20107 GENERAL PHYSICS TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fors HYBRID
PHYS F002A01R 20107 GENERAL PHYSICS T 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4715 FH 5 Marasco HYBRID
PHYS F002A02 20160 GENERAL PHYSICS TTh 04:30 PM-06:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4601 FH 5 Lau RESIDENCE
PHYS F002A02 20160 GENERAL PHYSICS Th 07:30 PM-10:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4715 FH 5 Marasco RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A01 20108 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4601 FH 6 Cascarano RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A01 20108 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) F 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4601 FH 6 Cascarano RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A01 20108 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) M 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4715 FH 6 Cascarano RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A02 20314 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) F 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4602 FH 6 Parikh RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A02 20314 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) F 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4715 FH 6 Parikh RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A02 20314 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4602 FH 6 Parikh RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A03 20109 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) Th 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4715 FH 6 Cascarano RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A03 20109 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4604 FH 6 Cascarano RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A03 20109 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) F 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4604 FH 6 Cascarano RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A04 20161 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) W 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4715 FH 6 Judd RESIDENCE
PHYS F004A04 20161 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) MW 05:00 PM-07:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4605 FH 6 Judd RESIDENCE
PHYS F004B01R 20110 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) F 10:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 6 Yuen HYBRID
PHYS F004B01R 20110 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 6 Yuen HYBRID
PHYS F004B01R 20110 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) W 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4718 FH 6 Marasco HYBRID
PHYS F004B02 20162 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) F 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4606 FH 6 Lau RESIDENCE
PHYS F004B02 20162 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4606 FH 6 Lau RESIDENCE
PHYS F004B02 20162 GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) Th 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 4718 FH 6 Marasco RESIDENCE
PHYS F006.01W 20358 INTRODUCTORY PHYSICS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Wang HYBRID
PHYS F02AM01W 20292 GENERAL PHYSICS CALC SUPLMTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Marasco HYBRID
PHYS F070R01 20417 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN PHYSICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
PHYS F071R01 20422 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN PHYSICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
PHYS F072R01 20423 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN PHYSICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
PHYS F073R01 20424 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN PHYSICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE
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POLI F001.01W 20111 POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/PTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ryer HYBRID
POLI F001.02Y 20143 POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/PMW 01:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3301 FH 5 Ryer HYBRID
POLI F001.02Y 20143 POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/PTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ryer HYBRID
POLI F001.03W 20411 POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/PTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Woolcock HYBRID
POLI F001.04W 20112 POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/PTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Callow HYBRID
POLI F001.06W 20183 POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/PTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ryer HYBRID
POLI F001.07W 21330 POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/PTBA TBA 11/1/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Woolcock HYBRID
POLI F002.01 20949 COMPARATVE GOVT/POLITICSTTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3301 FH 4 Woolcock RESIDENCE
POLI F002H01H 20950 HONORS COMPARATIVE GOVERN & POTTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3301 FH 4 Woolcock HYBRID
POLI F004.01W 21669 CALIFORNIA POLITICS & GOVTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Ryer DISTANCE
POLI F009.01Y 20275 POLITICAL ECONOMY T 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3206 FH 4 Evans HYBRID
POLI F009.01Y 20275 POLITICAL ECONOMY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Evans HYBRID
POLI F009H2HY 20697 HONORS POLITICAL ECONOMYT 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3206 FH 4 Evans HYBRID
POLI F009H2HY 20697 HONORS POLITICAL ECONOMYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Evans HYBRID
POLI F015.01W 20775 INT'L RELATIONS/WORLD POLITICSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ryer DISTANCE
POLI F015H1HW 20951 HONORS INTN'L RELATIONS/WORLDTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Ryer DISTANCE

PSE F061A01V 21563 TUTOR TRAINING I M 03:30 PM-04:35 PM 9/27/21 11/26/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gray HYBRID
PSE F061A02V 21565 TUTOR TRAINING I T 08:45 AM-09:50 AM 9/27/21 11/26/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gray HYBRID
PSE F061A03V 21567 TUTOR TRAINING I W 01:30 PM-02:35 PM 9/27/21 11/26/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gray HYBRID
PSE F061B01V 21564 TUTOR TRAINING II M 03:30 PM-04:35 PM 9/27/21 11/26/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gray HYBRID
PSE F061B02V 21568 TUTOR TRAINING II T 08:45 AM-09:50 AM 9/27/21 11/26/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gray HYBRID
PSE F061B03V 21569 TUTOR TRAINING II W 01:30 PM-02:35 PM 9/27/21 11/26/21 ONLINE FH 1 Gray HYBRID

PSYC F001.01Y 20210 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3206 FH 5 Petcu HYBRID
PSYC F001.01Y 20210 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Petcu HYBRID
PSYC F001.02W 20113 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Strader HYBRID
PSYC F001.03W 20193 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Stefonik HYBRID
PSYC F001.04W 20140 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Zanders HYBRID
PSYC F001.05W 20584 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
PSYC F001.06W 20685 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
PSYC F001.07W 21067 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tuttle HYBRID
PSYC F001.08W 20114 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tuttle HYBRID
PSYC F001.09W 20115 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gauthier HYBRID
PSYC F001.10W 20730 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Clark HYBRID
PSYC F001.11W 20274 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tuttle HYBRID
PSYC F001.12W 20476 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gerry HYBRID
PSYC F001.14W 20605 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Clark HYBRID
PSYC F004.01Y 21671 INTRO TO BIOPSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Stefonik HYBRID
PSYC F004.01Y 21671 INTRO TO BIOPSYCHOLOGY TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3206 FH 5 Stefonik HYBRID
PSYC F004.02W 20116 INTRO TO BIOPSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Petcu HYBRID
PSYC F007.01 20211 STATISTICS FOR BEHAV SCIENCESTTh 01:00 PM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3201 FH 5 Stefonik RESIDENCE
PSYC F009.01W 20655 POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Robins RESIDENCE
PSYC F010.01W 20963 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Bauermeister HYBRID
PSYC F010.01W 20963 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Bauermeister HYBRID
PSYC F010.03T 21837 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNST 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3106 FH 5 Lin HYBRID
PSYC F010.03T 21837 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNST 02:00 PM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3106 FH 5 Lin HYBRID
PSYC F010.03T 21837 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
PSYC F010.03T 21837 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
PSYC F014.01W 20221 CHILD & ADOLESCENT DEVLPMTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Villanueva DISTANCE
PSYC F025.01W 20186 INTRO TO ABNORML PSYCHOLTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Mullane DISTANCE
PSYC F025.02W 20117 INTRO TO ABNORML PSYCHOLTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Paulos DISTANCE
PSYC F030.01W 20308 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cormier HYBRID
PSYC F033.01Z 21670 INTRO PERSONALITY PSYC Th 10:00 AM-11:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Robins HYBRID
PSYC F033.01Z 21670 INTRO PERSONALITY PSYC TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Robins HYBRID
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PSYC F039.01W 20477 PSYCHOLOGY OF SPORTS TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Tuttle RESIDENCE
PSYC F040.01W 20407 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Pilati Corselli HYBRID
PSYC F040.02W 20771 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Tuttle HYBRID
PSYC F040.03W 20519 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Paulos HYBRID
PSYC F049.01W 20118 HUMAN SEXUALITY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gerry HYBRID

R T F051B01Y 20993 FUNDAMENTALS OF RAD TECH IIM 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5210 FH 4 Campbell HYBRID
R T F051B01Y 20993 FUNDAMENTALS OF RAD TECH IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Campbell HYBRID
R T F052D01 20141 DIGITAL IMAGE ACQUISIT/DISPLYW 01:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5210 FH 3 Campbell RESIDENCE
R T F053A01 20996 APPLIED RAD TECHNOLOGY ITTh 08:00 AM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 4.5 Wu RESIDENCE
R T F053A01 20996 APPLIED RAD TECHNOLOGY ITTh 08:00 AM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 4.5 Campbell RESIDENCE
R T F053A01 20996 APPLIED RAD TECHNOLOGY ITTh 08:00 AM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 4.5 DeMaggio RESIDENCE
R T F054A01 20119 BASIC PATIENT CARE IMAGING TECF 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5210 FH 2 Wu RESIDENCE
R T F055B01 20994 PRINCIPLES OF RAD TECH II W 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5602 FH 3 Campbell RESIDENCE
R T F061A01 20701 RADIOLOGY RESEARCH PROJECT IW 11:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5210 FH 1 Wu RESIDENCE
R T F062A01 20120 ADV MODALITIES IN IMAGINGW 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5210 FH 3 Lackey RESIDENCE
R T F063A01 20121 RADIOGRAPHIC CLINICAL PRACT IMTThF 08:00 AM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 10.5 Wu RESIDENCE
R T F063A01 20121 RADIOGRAPHIC CLINICAL PRACT IMTThF 08:00 AM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 10.5 Staff RESIDENCE
R T F063A01 20121 RADIOGRAPHIC CLINICAL PRACT IMTThF 08:00 AM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 10.5 DeMaggio RESIDENCE
R T F063A01 20121 RADIOGRAPHIC CLINICAL PRACT IMTThF 08:00 AM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 10.5 Campbell RESIDENCE
R T F070B01 21823 ADV CLIN EXP/INTERVNTNL RAD IIMTWThF 08:00 AM-04:30 PM 11/15/21 2/4/22 HOSP FO 13 Staff RESIDENCE
R T F070B01 21823 ADV CLIN EXP/INTERVNTNL RAD IIMTWThF 08:00 AM-04:30 PM 11/15/21 2/4/22 HOSP FO 13 Campbell RESIDENCE
R T F074.01Y 21744 ADV CLINICAL EXP:COMP TOMOGRAPMTWThF 08:00 AM-04:10 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 14 Lackey HYBRID
R T F074.01Y 21744 ADV CLINICAL EXP:COMP TOMOGRAPTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 AAAAAA FH 14 Lackey HYBRID
R T F200L01 20636 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY AS A CARTBA TBA 9/20/21 11/12/21 6708 FH 1.5 Wu RESIDENCE
R T F200L02 21743 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY AS A CARTBA TBA 9/24/21 11/12/21 6708 FH 1.5 Campbell RESIDENCE
R T F53BL01 20995 APPLIED RAD TECH LAB II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Wu RESIDENCE
R T F53BL01 20995 APPLIED RAD TECH LAB II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Castellino RESIDENCE
R T F53BL01 20995 APPLIED RAD TECH LAB II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Campbell RESIDENCE

RSPT F050A01 20122 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCM 11:00 AM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5015 FH 4.5 Hills RESIDENCE
RSPT F050A01 20122 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCT 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5307 FH 4.5 Hills RESIDENCE
RSPT F050A01 20122 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCT 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5307 FH 4.5 Hills RESIDENCE
RSPT F050A02 20165 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCW 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5307 FH 4.5 Hills RESIDENCE
RSPT F050A02 20165 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCM 11:00 AM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5015 FH 4.5 Hills RESIDENCE
RSPT F050A02 20165 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCW 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5307 FH 4.5 Vo RESIDENCE
RSPT F050A03 20166 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCM 11:00 AM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5015 FH 4.5 Hills RESIDENCE
RSPT F050A03 20166 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCTh 09:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5307 FH 4.5 Hills RESIDENCE
RSPT F050A03 20166 RESPIRATORY THERAPY PROCTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5307 FH 4.5 Wee Tom RESIDENCE
RSPT F051A01W 20123 INTRO RSPT ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Abel HYBRID
RSPT F052.01V 20124 APPLIED SCIENCE FOR RSPT M 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Miller HYBRID
RSPT F053B01V 20125 ADV RSPT PHARMACOLOGY T 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Miller HYBRID
RSPT F054.01W 20126 ORIENT TO RESPIRATORY CRTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 2 Hanning HYBRID
RSPT F055A01W 20205 MEDIATED STUDIES IN RSPT ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0.5 Hanning HYBRID
RSPT F055A01W 20205 MEDIATED STUDIES IN RSPT ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0.5 Staff HYBRID
RSPT F055E01W 20257 MEDIATED STUDIES IN RSPT VTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0.5 Hanning HYBRID
RSPT F055E01W 20257 MEDIATED STUDIES IN RSPT VTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 0.5 Staff HYBRID
RSPT F061B01 21206 NEONATAL RESPIRATORY CAREM 08:00 AM-10:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5307 FH 3 Perry RESIDENCE
RSPT F061B01 21206 NEONATAL RESPIRATORY CAREM 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5015 FH 3 Perry RESIDENCE
RSPT F061B02 21207 NEONATAL RESPIRATORY CAREM 11:00 AM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5015 FH 3 Perry RESIDENCE
RSPT F061B02 21207 NEONATAL RESPIRATORY CAREM 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 5307 FH 3 Perry RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Chuang RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Vo RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Perry RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Barraza RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Hanning RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Staff RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Hills RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Wedeking RESIDENCE
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RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Qura Del Rio RESIDENCE
RSPT F070B01 20359 CLINICAL ROTATION II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 HOSP FO 8 Wee Tom RESIDENCE
RSPT F084.01W 20787 FUNDMTLS OF PULMONARY DISEASETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Lum HYBRID
RSPT F085.01W 20788 IP THEORY & APPLICATION TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 3 Lum HYBRID
RSPT F200L01W 20404 INTRO TO RESP THERAPY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Abel HYBRID
RSPT F200L01W 20404 INTRO TO RESP THERAPY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Abel HYBRID

SOC F001.01W 20185 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gibbs Stayte HYBRID
SOC F001.02W 20649 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Bauermeister HYBRID
SOC F001.04W 20715 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Gibbs Stayte HYBRID
SOC F001.05W 20836 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Logg HYBRID
SOC F001.06Y 21656 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY MW 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3305 FH 5 Fox HYBRID
SOC F001.06Y 21656 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fox HYBRID
SOC F001.07Y 21657 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY TTh 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3305 FH 5 Fox HYBRID
SOC F001.07Y 21657 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Fox HYBRID
SOC F007.01Y 21825 STATISTICS FOR BEHAV SCIENCESTTh 01:00 PM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3201 FH 5 Stefonik HYBRID
SOC F010.01W 21104 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Bauermeister HYBRID
SOC F010.01W 21104 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Bauermeister HYBRID
SOC F010.03T 21838 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNST 02:00 PM-03:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3106 FH 5 Lin HYBRID
SOC F010.03T 21838 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNST 12:00 PM-01:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 3106 FH 5 Lin HYBRID
SOC F010.03T 21838 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
SOC F010.03T 21838 RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Lin HYBRID
SOC F011.01W 20972 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WELFARETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Martin DISTANCE
SOC F015.01W 21655 LAW & SOCIETY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Birthelmer DISTANCE
SOC F019.01W 20128 ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cormier DISTANCE
SOC F028.02W 21653 SOCIOLOGY OF GENDER TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 McNamara HYBRID
SOC F030.02W 20309 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Cormier HYBRID
SOC F030.1DZ 21652 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY TTh 12:00 PM-01:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 EPAA FO 4 Roberts HYBRID
SOC F030.1DZ 21652 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 EPAA FO 4 Roberts HYBRID
SOC F040.01W 21654 ASPCTS OF MARRIAGE & FAMTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Roberts DISTANCE
SOC F045.01W 20973 SOCIOLOGY OF SEXUALITY TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 McNamara DISTANCE
SOC F070R01 20353 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
SOC F071R01 20472 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
SOC F072R01 20473 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE
SOC F073R01 20474 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGYTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 Staff RESIDENCE

SPAN F001.01V 20565 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I TTh 10:00 AM-12:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rivera-MontanezHYBRID
SPAN F001.02V 20129 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I TTh 12:30 PM-02:45 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rivera-MontanezHYBRID
SPAN F001.03V 20598 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I TTh 04:00 PM-06:15 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Rivera-MontanezHYBRID
SPAN F001.04W 20130 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Giraldez Betron HYBRID
SPAN F001.05W 20886 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Crespo-Martin HYBRID
SPAN F002.02W 20402 ELEMENTARY SPANISH II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Leon Coffin HYBRID
SPAN F002.03W 21317 ELEMENTARY SPANISH II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Leon Coffin HYBRID
SPAN F003.01W 20804 ELEMENTARY SPANISH III TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Crespo-Martin DISTANCE
SPAN F003.02W 21318 ELEMENTARY SPANISH III TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Crespo-Martin DISTANCE
SPAN F004.01W 20823 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Crespo-Martin DISTANCE
SPAN F005.1QW 21073 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Giraldez BetronDISTANCE
SPAN F006.1QW 21546 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH III TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Giraldez BetronDISTANCE
SPAN F192.01W 21547 TRAINING FOR SPANISH TUTORSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 1 Crespo-Martin DISTANCE

THTR F001.01W 20188 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRETBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Staff DISTANCE
THTR F002A01W 21781 INTRO DRAM LIT:CLASSIC TO MOLITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Gough DISTANCE
THTR F008.01W 21828 MULTICULT THEATRE ARTS IN MODTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Leavy DISTANCE
THTR F020A01 20412 ACTING I TTh 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1001 FH 4 Gough RESIDENCE
THTR F020A01 20412 ACTING I Th 12:00 PM-12:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1001 FH 4 Gough RESIDENCE
THTR F021A01Y 20601 SCENERY & PROPERTIES CONSTRUCTW 01:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
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THTR F021A01Y 20601 SCENERY & PROPERTIES CONSTRUCTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
THTR F021A01Y 20601 SCENERY & PROPERTIES CONSTRUCTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
THTR F021B01Y 20602 INT SCENERY & PROPERTY CONSTRUTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
THTR F021B01Y 20602 INT SCENERY & PROPERTY CONSTRUW 01:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
THTR F021B01Y 20602 INT SCENERY & PROPERTY CONSTRUTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
THTR F021C01Y 20603 ADV SCENERY & PROPERTIES CONSTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
THTR F021C01Y 20603 ADV SCENERY & PROPERTIES CONSTW 01:30 PM-04:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
THTR F021C01Y 20603 ADV SCENERY & PROPERTIES CONSTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Mc Leod HYBRID
THTR F040A01Y 21783 BASIC THEATRICAL MAKEUP Th 01:30 PM-02:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1001 FH 4 Engelbrecht HYBRID
THTR F040A01Y 21783 BASIC THEATRICAL MAKEUP T 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1001 FH 4 Engelbrecht HYBRID
THTR F040A01Y 21783 BASIC THEATRICAL MAKEUP Th 02:20 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1001 FH 4 Engelbrecht HYBRID
THTR F040A01Y 21783 BASIC THEATRICAL MAKEUP TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Engelbrecht HYBRID
THTR F040B01Y 21808 THEATRICAL MAKEUP FOR PRODUCTNT 01:30 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1001 FH 4 Engelbrecht HYBRID
THTR F040B01Y 21808 THEATRICAL MAKEUP FOR PRODUCTNTh 01:30 PM-02:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1001 FH 4 Engelbrecht HYBRID
THTR F040B01Y 21808 THEATRICAL MAKEUP FOR PRODUCTNTh 02:20 PM-03:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 1001 FH 4 Engelbrecht HYBRID
THTR F040B01Y 21808 THEATRICAL MAKEUP FOR PRODUCTNTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Engelbrecht HYBRID
THTR F045A01 20408 TECHNICAL THEATRE PRODUCTION IT 04:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045A01 20408 TECHNICAL THEATRE PRODUCTION ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045B01 20409 TECHNICAL THEATRE PROD II T 04:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045B01 20409 TECHNICAL THEATRE PROD IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045C01 20441 TECH THEATRE PRODUCTION IIIT 04:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045C01 20441 TECH THEATRE PRODUCTION IIITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045D01 20643 TECH THEATRE PRODUCTION IVT 04:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045D01 20643 TECH THEATRE PRODUCTION IVTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 4 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045E01 21806 TECHNICAL THEATRE MGMT PRODUCTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045E01 21806 TECHNICAL THEATRE MGMT PRODUCTTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045F01 21807 TECH THEATRE MGMT PRODUCTIO IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F045F01 21807 TECH THEATRE MGMT PRODUCTIO IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F049A01 21834 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F049A01 21834 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION ITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F049B01 21835 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F049B01 21835 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION IITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F049C01 21836 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION IIITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F049C01 21836 PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION IIITBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F049D01 21782 PERORMANCE PROD IV TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F049D01 21782 PERORMANCE PROD IV TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 8002 FH 6 Mc Leod RESIDENCE
THTR F063A01W 21827 FILM & TV ACTING WORKSHOPTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Stimson DISTANCE
THTR F063A01W 21827 FILM & TV ACTING WORKSHOPTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Stimson DISTANCE
THTR F070R01 20355 INDEPENDENT STUDY THEATRE ARTSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
THTR F070R02 20842 INDEPENDENT STUDY THEATRE ARTSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 Staff RESIDENCE
THTR F072R02 20712 INDEPENDENT STUDY THEATRE ARTSTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 Staff RESIDENCE

V T F051.01 20322 INTRO TO VET TECH M 02:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
V T F051A01 21012 FRESHMAN SEMINAR W 04:30 PM-05:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 1 Gregory RESIDENCE
V T F051D01 21007 SENIOR SEMINAR M 03:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 1 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F052A01W 20608 VETERINARY ASSISTING I TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 5 Peter HYBRID
V T F053A01 20372 VET MEDICAL TERMINOLOGYM 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 2 Staff RESIDENCE
V T F054A01 20131 COMPARATIVE VET A&P FOR VET TEMW 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 5 Gregory RESIDENCE
V T F054A01 20131 COMPARATIVE VET A&P FOR VET TEM 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 5 Gregory RESIDENCE
V T F054A01 20131 COMPARATIVE VET A&P FOR VET TEM 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 5 Gorzynski RESIDENCE
V T F054A02 20168 COMPARATIVE VET A&P FOR VET TEMW 08:00 AM-09:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 5 Gregory RESIDENCE
V T F054A02 20168 COMPARATIVE VET A&P FOR VET TEW 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 5 Gorzynski RESIDENCE
V T F054A02 20168 COMPARATIVE VET A&P FOR VET TEW 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 5 Gregory RESIDENCE
V T F055.01 20132 SMALL ANIMAL NURSING I TTh 08:00 AM-09:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F055.01 20132 SMALL ANIMAL NURSING I T 09:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 Morgan RESIDENCE
V T F055.01 20132 SMALL ANIMAL NURSING I T 09:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F055.02 20169 SMALL ANIMAL NURSING I Th 09:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 Morgan RESIDENCE
V T F055.02 20169 SMALL ANIMAL NURSING I TTh 08:00 AM-09:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F055.02 20169 SMALL ANIMAL NURSING I Th 09:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F057L01 21013 ADV SMALL ANIMAL NURSINGT 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 1 West RESIDENCE
V T F057L01 21013 ADV SMALL ANIMAL NURSINGT 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 1 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F057L02 21017 ADV SMALL ANIMAL NURSINGTh 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 1 West RESIDENCE
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V T F057L02 21017 ADV SMALL ANIMAL NURSINGTh 01:00 PM-03:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 1 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F061.01 20609 ANIMAL DISEASES T 10:00 AM-11:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 6 Eshman RESIDENCE
V T F061.01 20609 ANIMAL DISEASES MW 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 6 Eshman RESIDENCE
V T F070.01 20133 FUND/VET DIAG IMAGING MW 08:00 AM-09:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 Hansen RESIDENCE
V T F070.01 20133 FUND/VET DIAG IMAGING M 09:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 West RESIDENCE
V T F070.01 20133 FUND/VET DIAG IMAGING M 09:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 Hansen RESIDENCE
V T F070.02 20170 FUND/VET DIAG IMAGING MW 08:00 AM-09:15 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 Hansen RESIDENCE
V T F070.02 20170 FUND/VET DIAG IMAGING W 09:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 West RESIDENCE
V T F070.02 20170 FUND/VET DIAG IMAGING W 09:30 AM-12:20 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8507 FH 4 Hansen RESIDENCE
V T F070R01 20320 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN VET TECHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 1 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F071R01 20319 INDEPENDENT STUDY VET TECHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 2 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F072R01 20763 INDEPENDENT STUDY VET TECHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 3 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F073R01 20764 INDEPENDENT STUDY VET TECHTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 TBA FH 4 St Onge-Cole RESIDENCE
V T F075A01 21006 ANIMAL CARE SKILLS I Th 01:00 PM-02:50 PM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 2 Eshman RESIDENCE
V T F091.01 20164 CLINICAL INTERNSHIP II T 08:00 AM-08:50 AM 9/20/21 12/10/21 8607 FH 3 Zeytoonian RESIDENCE
V T F091.01 20164 CLINICAL INTERNSHIP II TBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 CLINIC FO 3 Zeytoonian RESIDENCE

WMN F005.01W 20134 INTRO TO WOMEN'S STUDIESTBA TBA 9/20/21 12/10/21 ONLINE FH 4 Standish DISTANCE
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